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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/01/2026 Fathima Rimshiya V Muhammed Habeeb 
Rahman (HSBN)

Velliyath, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, tirur

  

2 29/01/2026 ASIYA NAFRA Ali Akbar (FTHR) Valiya Valappil House, 
Amayam, 

Perumpadappu, 
Cheruvallur, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

3 29/01/2026 MISRIYA Fathima (MTHR) 227, VADAKKOOTT, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 

679580, Ponnani

  

4 29/01/2026 Mohammad Ajmal K Habeeb (FTHR) Kojeenikkanakath 
House, Chana, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

5 29/01/2026 Shahabaz Aman P R Shanavas P R (FTHR) Veliyathel House, Near 
Mahila Samajam 

Trikkavu, Ponnani, 
Ponnani, 679577, 

Ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

6 29/01/2026 Nifran R V Abdunnasir R V (FTHR) Rayimarakkar veedu, 
CV junction ponnani, 

ponnani, ponnani, 
679577, ponnani

  

7 29/01/2026 Mubashir MISRIYA (MTHR) 227, Vadakkoott, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

8 29/01/2026 Sajina C P Ibrahim Kutty (FTHR) Kottoth Valappil, 
Trikkavu, Ponnani, 
Ponnani, 679577, 

Ponnani

  

9 29/01/2026 Ansiya K Yoosus (FTHR) Keedathethil, Pallikkara, 
Nannammukku, 

Nannammukku, 679575, 
Ponnani

  

10 29/01/2026 NIHAL ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

O V, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

KOTTATHARA, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

11 29/01/2026 SHAREEF C VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHENGANATH, 
NARANIPPUZHA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
PIDAVANNUR, 

679574, PONNANI

  

12 29/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR O V SULAIMAN (FTHR) OSARA VEETTIL, 
KOTTATHARA, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

13 29/01/2026 ASWATHY M MURALI (FTHR) PANAVECHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIKARIPADI, 
MARANCHERY, 

MARANCHERY PO, 
679581, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

14 29/01/2026 Ayisha Alina M Ali M (FTHR) Meppurath House, 
Puthuponnani, Ponnani 
South, Ponnani South, 

679586, Ponnani

  

15 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN C V 

HAMZA (FTHR) 12/550 
CHETTUVALAPPIL, 

THENGIL, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

16 29/01/2026 Seenath K Munasir PV (HSBN) Pookkaravavalappil 
House, Pallikkunnu, 
Alamcode, Kokkur, 

679591, Ponnani

  

17 29/01/2026 RIBU SHAHAD P V ROUF P V (FTHR) VELLATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PANAMPAD, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

18 29/01/2026 SAJEESH 
THEKKEPURAKKAL 

BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKE PURAKKAL, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERY, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

19 29/01/2026 IBSHAR KABEER KABEER P (FTHR) PEROTHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

20 29/01/2026 AJNAZ AHMED NASAR (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

21 29/01/2026 RASIL A P RASAK (FTHR) ADIKARATH PADI 
HOUSE, 

CHANAROAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

22 29/01/2026 Seenath T Ali M (HSBN) Meppurath House, 
Puthuponnani, Ponnani 
South, Ponnani South, 

679586, Ponnani

  

23 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P A ABOO SALIH (FTHR) PULPRAYAKATH 
HOUSE, KALACHAL, 

ALANKODE, 
ALANKODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

24 29/01/2026 SAJEEV V V NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

15/ VAKELA 
VALAPPIL, 

MOOKKUTHALA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 

PIDAVANNUR, 
679574, PONNANI

  

25 29/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K M Shamsudheen (FTHR) Kunhimarakkarakath, 
Nera Madeena Ice 

Plant ,marakkadavu, 
Ponnani, Ponnani 
Nagaram, 679583, 

Ponnani

  

26 29/01/2026 USHA ACHUKUTTY (HSBN) CHENDAMKULATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERI, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

27 29/01/2026 Sabeena Shanmadhuran (HSBN) Therottil, Naithalloor, 
Eazhuvathiruthi, 

Eswaramangalam, 
679573, Ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

28 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K

SAKEER (FTHR) 46/92-
KURIYAMAKKANAKATH, 

PUTHUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

29 29/01/2026 AYSHA SALMAH K P ABDUL KADER K P 
(FTHR)

KARIYAM PALATH 
HOUSE, PAZHANJI, 

VELIYANCODE, 
PAZHANJI, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

30 29/01/2026 Vijayakumari V K Chandran (HSBN) Bhuvi, Mukkila Peedika, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  

31 29/01/2026 ANOOP KUMAR C K ACHUTHAN (FTHR) CHERUVAYIKKARA 
KALARIKKAL, 
KOTTATHARA, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

32 29/01/2026 Shafna C Liyas A C (HSBN) Ammanatt Chittarayil, 
Perumpadappu, 
Perumpadappu, 

Perumpadappu, 679580, 
Ponnani

  

33 29/01/2026 HASEENA ABOO SALIH (HSBN) PULPRAYAKATH 
HOUSE, KALACHAL, 

ALANKODE, 
ALANKODE POST, 
679585, PONNANI

  

34 29/01/2026 JYOTHI P REGHUMON K N 
(HSBN)

KARIPPALIL, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

35 29/01/2026 SANJAYDAS K SIVADASAN K (FTHR) KOONATH HOUSE, 
PERUMUKKU, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

36 29/01/2026 MUSTHAFA KILIYIL KUNJHIMON (FTHR) KILIYIL HOUSE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

37 29/01/2026 Dinil.P.V. 
Pathiravalappil

Bindhu Pathiravalappil 
(MTHR)

Pathiravalappil, 
Pallappuram, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

38 29/01/2026 SALEENA T P KUNJIMON (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
PARICHAKAM, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

39 29/01/2026 DILRUBA BASHEER SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

Parakunnath, 
Cheravallur, 

Perupmpadappu, 
Cheravallur, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

40 29/01/2026 AKSHYE KUMAR K K KUMARAN (FTHR) KALLEPARAMBIL, 
AYIRUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
AYIRUR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

41 29/01/2026 Lubna Sherin P Noushad (FTHR) Punnakkal, Kuttikkad, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  

42 29/01/2026 FATHIMA KAFIYA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
PALLIYALI, 

KAKKIDIPPURAM, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

43 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAHLA 
N K

NAZER N K (FTHR) NADUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THAVALAKKULAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

VELIYANKODE PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  

44 29/01/2026 SEENATH MOIDUNNI A (FTHR) MARATHEL HOUSE, 
CHERAVALLUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
CHERAVALLUR, 
679575, PONNANI

  

45 29/01/2026 Theertha.M Theertha Sundaran Sundaran 
(FTHR)

Menakath.House, Palli 
Road, 

Kottathara.Ezhuvathiruthy, 
Eswaramangalam, 
679573, Ponnani

  

46 29/01/2026 SHIFANA P V SAFAYATH P V 
(FTHR)

PILAKKA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 
ESWARAMANGALAM 
P O, 679573, PONNANI

  

47 29/01/2026 arifa v k haneefa (HSBN) arachattu thakkayil, 
veliyankode, 
veliyankode, 

veliyankode, 679579, 
ponnani

  

48 29/01/2026 HAJARA BAVA (HSBN) CHANTHAKKARANTA 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

49 29/01/2026 Muhammed Sifan C shihabudheen (FTHR) chozhiyattel house, 
ayiroor, perumbadappu, 
ayiroor, 679580, ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

50 29/01/2026 VINEETHA M V RAJEESH (HSBN) UNNIKKATT HOUSE, 
PUZHAMBRAM, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
BIYYAM, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

51 29/01/2026 MOHAMED IRFAN SHAMEER (FTHR) PAYYAPPULLY 
VAKKATTAYIL, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

52 29/01/2026 P K AYSHA RISHDA Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) Maskan, Karukathiruthi, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  

53 29/01/2026 Ashir Ashraf Ashraf (FTHR) Prarathel, Nakola, 
Perumpadappu, 

Eramangalam, 679587, 
Ponnani

  

54 29/01/2026 Naseer A Muneera A (WIFE) Achattel, Ayiroor, 
Perumpadappu, Ayirur, 

679580, Ponnani

  

55 29/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan C SHIHAB (FTHR) ELAYODATH, 
AYIRUR, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
AYIRUR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

56 29/01/2026 DIYA 
MOHAMMEDALI K P

MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA 
PARAMBIL, 

PANAMBAD, 
PURANGU, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

57 29/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN JALEEL (FTHR) CHANGANATH 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

58 29/01/2026 SHYNA K RUKHIYA (MTHR) 02/225-
KALLAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

59 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shibil P Noushad (FTHR) Punnakkal, Kuttikkad, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  

60 29/01/2026 MOIDEEN KOYA K KUNHU K (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

61 29/01/2026 AZEEZ RAYYAN P K Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) MASKAN, 
Karukathiruthi, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

62 29/01/2026 NAFLA AZEEZ T V ABDUL AZEEZ T V 
(FTHR)

THEKKATH HOUSE, 
KOTTATHARA, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

63 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADULI K 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KARIYAT HOUSE, 
KAKKIDIPURAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALANKODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

64 29/01/2026 Noora K ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KARUTHERI, 
PUTHIYIRUTHI, 

PERUMBADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

65 29/01/2026 Bency Abdul Nasir (FTHR) Nehnas house, gym 
road, Ponnani, Ponnani, 

679577, ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

66 29/01/2026 Abdul Latheef K Saidali (FTHR) 8/218 Keedathel, 
Cheruvallur West, 

Perumpadappu, 
Cheruvallur, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

67 29/01/2026 Sudeera K V shihab (HSBN) chozhiyattel, ayirur, 
perumbadappu, ayiroor, 

679580, ponnani

  

68 29/01/2026 Muneera A Naseer A (HSBN) ACHATTEL, AYIRUR, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
AYIRUR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

69 29/01/2026 NADEERA O M MOITHU (FTHR) OSARU VEETTIL, 
ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 

KOKKUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

70 29/01/2026 Fathima M ALIYAR V (HSBN) VETTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYIRUTHY, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALAPPETTY, 
679579, PONNANI

  

71 29/01/2026 THALIKASSERY 
HUSSAIN 

AVOO (FTHR) THALIKASSERY, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

72 29/01/2026 RAJAAH P K Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) MASKAN, 
Karukathiruthi, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

73 29/01/2026 RAMEESHA K K Anas (HSBN) Marathil, Cheruvallur, 
Perupadappu, 

Cheruvallur, 679575, 
Ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

74 29/01/2026 SALMA K KAREEM (FTHR) KOLAJIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKADAVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

75 29/01/2026 Dilshad P V Basheer P V (FTHR) Puthuveettil, K K 
Junction, 

Ezhuvathiruthi, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  

76 29/01/2026 SANA NASRIN MOHAMED NAJU 
(HSBN)

07/289 
POTHAMAKKAL, 

VALAYAMKULAM, 
ALANKODE, 

KOKKUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

77 29/01/2026 MUHAMED 
INSAMAMUL HAKH C

HUSSAIN (FTHR) CHOKKANTAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR T B 

HOSPITAL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

78 29/01/2026 AFEENA K B BASHEER K M (FTHR) KUMBATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KOKKUR, 
ALANKKODE, 

KOKKUR P O, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

79 29/01/2026 SHABAS P S SALIM (FTHR) PERIYATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
PAZHANJI PO, 

679579, PONNANI

  

80 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFNAS 
ALI 

MOHAMMED ALI 
RARUVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

RARU VALAPPIL, K 
K JUNCTION, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

81 29/01/2026 Wafa Nazmia KADHEEJA (MTHR) VATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679587, PONNANI

  

82 29/01/2026 Gokul C H Haridasan (FTHR) Chozhiyattayil, 
Mukkilara, 

Veliyankode, 
Eramangalam, 679587, 

Ponnani

  

83 29/01/2026 FOUSIYA M MOOSA (FTHR) MURIYAM 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KANHIRAMUKK, 
ATHANI, PURANG, 
679584, PONNANI

  

84 29/01/2026 ABHAYANANDA E S SUDHEER (FTHR) ENNAZHIYIL HOUSE, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERY, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

85 29/01/2026 SAKKARIYA ABDU (FTHR) KODAKKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

AYINICHODE, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU 
SOUTH, 679575, 

PONNANI

  

86 29/01/2026 ANSHIFA SANA RINSHA (MTHR) PADATH HOUSE, 
VELIYANCODE 

EAST, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

87 29/01/2026 JAFAR ALI ABDU (FTHR) PANIKKA VEETTIL, 
CHANTHAPPADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

88 29/01/2026 LADEEDA YASMIN LUBABATH (MTHR) ELAMKULATH, 
ALAMKODE, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

89 29/01/2026 HANNAH SALAM (FTHR) THAREEKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

90 29/01/2026 UMMUSALMA K FAISAL (HSBN) THANDANKOLIL, 
THANNITHURA, 

GRAMAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

91 29/01/2026 Latha Haridasan (HSBN) KUNDIL VALPPIL, 
KADAVANAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

92 29/01/2026 SHABNA SHARI K R RASHEED (FTHR) KADAPPURATHAKATHU, 
PALLIKKARA 

THEKKUMURI, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
769575, PONNANI

  

93 29/01/2026 NOORJAHAN P SADIQ (HSBN) PULIKKALAKATH, 
PANDITHARA, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

94 29/01/2026 Binsila Basheer t Abdul Basheer t (FTHR) Tharammal House, 
Karukathiruthi, 

Chuvanna Road, 
ponnani, 679577, 

ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

95 29/01/2026 Fathima Misna C Basheer (FTHR) Changanath, Mukkilara, 
Veliancode, 

Eramangalam, 679587, 
Ponnani

  

96 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN BASHEER P 

BASHEER (FTHR) 292A/
POTHAMMAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VALAYAMKULAM, 

ALANKODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

97 29/01/2026 ANSHAD K HANEEFA K (FTHR) 26/103-KANNATH 
HOUSE, 

KADAVANAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

98 29/01/2026 BABU RAJ U V KUTTIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

UNNAYAKKATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MOOKKUTHALA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

99 29/01/2026 farida p shareef p (FTHR) pallithazhath, 
veliyankode, 
veliyankode, 

veliyankode, 679579, 
ponnani

  

100 29/01/2026 ASNAH SALAM (FTHR) THARIKKANAKATH, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

101 29/01/2026 SULAIKA HUSSAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

SRANKINTE HOUSE, 
BUS STAND 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

102 29/01/2026 SIHAD CHULLIYIL SALEEM K (FTHR) CHULLIYIL, 
MUKKALA, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

103 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ILYAS 
K U 

UMMER K M (FTHR) KAMMUTTY 
MUSLIYARAKATH, 

BEEVIPADI, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

104 29/01/2026 HEBIN SAM Samkutty (FTHR) 120 Moolackal, 
Pidavannur, 

Nannammukku, 
Pidavannur, 679574, 

Ponnani

  

105 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN MUHAMMED 
DHARVEES E (FTHR)

ECHIYIL, NAKKOLA, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

106 29/01/2026 ASIFA V S SUBAIR (FTHR) VALAPPILAKAYIL, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

107 29/01/2026 AYISHABI MOOSA (HSBN) MURIYAM 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
ATHANI, PURANGU, 

679584, PONNANI

  

108 29/01/2026 JAMSHEENA C M JALAL (HSBN) CHAKKANDAVALAPPIL, 
CHERAVALLUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
CHERAVALLUR, 
679575, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

109 29/01/2026 SHIFANA JASMINE C 
P 

NASIF SADIK (HSBN) CHOONDANPARAMBIL, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

110 29/01/2026 PRIYA V P SATHYAN CK (HSBN) CHAKKIYATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE,, 

KOTTATHARA,, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

111 29/01/2026 Haris Alingal Asharaf (FTHR) Alingal, Puthuponnani, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679586, Ponnani

  

112 29/01/2026 Sulaikha J MUSTHAFA C M 
(HSBN)

CHERIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYIRUTHY, 
PERUMBADAP, 
PALAPPETTY, 

679579, PONNANI

  

113 29/01/2026 AYSHA SIYA P P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VADASSERY, 
ALAMKODE, 
ALANKODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

114 29/01/2026 Akber Minhas mohammed (FTHR) bhagavathiparambil 
house, ayiroor, 

perumpadappa, ayirur, 
679580, ponnani

  

115 29/01/2026 Asmabi U T HAMSA (FTHR) Marakkarakath, 
Palappetty, 

Perumpadappu, 
PALAPPETTY, 

679579, PONNANI

  

116 29/01/2026 ASAF P V ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL, JIM 
ROAD, PONNANI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

117 29/01/2026 MURSHIDHA MASHHOOR (HSBN) KADAVIL HOUSE, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

118 29/01/2026 Mohammed Rafi C kamarudheen C (FTHR) chakkalayil house, 
ayiroor, perumbadappu, 
ayirur, 679580, ponnani

  

119 29/01/2026 SHIFANA P P SALAM P (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

120 29/01/2026 SHAFNA A Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Alingal, Cheruvallur, 
Perumpdappu, 

Cheruvallur, 679575, 
Ponnani

  

121 29/01/2026 HASEENA 
SHAWKATHALI 

SHAWKATHALI P P 
(HSBN)

PADINJAREPURAKKAL, 
PUTHIYIRUTHI, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

122 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
THAZHATHEL 

MUHAMMED JAMAL

MUHAMMED JAMAL 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHEL 
HOUSE, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY 

ESWARAMANGALAM 
POST, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

123 29/01/2026 SALINI RAJU A S (HSBN) AMBALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

124 29/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
PULIMKUNNATHEL

KUNJHIPPA (FTHR) PULIMKUNNATHEL, 
NARANIPPUZHA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
PIDAVANOOR, 

679574, PONNANI

  

125 29/01/2026 C S MOIDUNNI SULAIMAN C (FTHR) CHOZHIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALAPPETTY, 
679579, PONNANI

  

126 29/01/2026 SAFEERA T JAMSHEER PUDU 
VEETTIL (HSBN)

PUDU VEETTIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

ANAPPADI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

127 29/01/2026 AYSHA BINSHA BASHEER (FTHR) 07/223-THEKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

128 29/01/2026 Sakkeer Hussain 
Kallatteyil 

Muhammed (FTHR) 93A/9 Kallatteyil, 
Cheruvallur East, 
Perumpadappu, 

Cheruvallur, 679575, 
Ponnani

  

129 29/01/2026 JUMANA NASRIN A 
V 

FARHAN K V (HSBN) KOMVALAPPIL, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERY, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

130 29/01/2026 DHILNA ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

MANATH 
PARAMBIL, 

CHANGADAM ROAD, 
VELIANCODE, 
VELIANCODE, 

679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

131 29/01/2026 AYSHA DILNA MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA 
PARAMBIL, 

PANAMBAD, 
PURANGU, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

132 29/01/2026 Nalakath Puttathayil 
Yousuf 

BALKEES (WIFE) NALAKATH 
PUTTATHAYIL, 
PUZHAMBRAM, 

PONNANI, BIYYAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

133 29/01/2026 MALEEHA T M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THANNITHURAKKAL, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

134 29/01/2026 Ashik. M Salman (FTHR) Moochikkoottathil, 
Perumpadappu, 
Perumpadappu, 

Perumpadappu, 679580, 
Ponnani

  

135 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED JUBAIR 
C P

ASHARAF (FTHR) CHOONDAPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

136 29/01/2026 Majida K I BATHISHA A A 
(HSBN)

ALIYAMINTEKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIRUTHY, 
PERUMBADAP, 
PALAPPETTY, 

679579, PONNANI

  

137 29/01/2026 DANA MANSOOR MANSOOR 
ANUGRAHA 

AMBBATTAYIL 
(FTHR)

anugraha ambbattayil, 
ayiroor, perumbadappu, 
ayiroor, 679580, ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

138 29/01/2026 USMAN SIDDIK (FTHR) RAYINTE, PONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

139 29/01/2026 Vismaya M MOHANAN (FTHR) KORMMATH, 
AYIRUR, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
AYIRUR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

140 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL T ABUTHUJANATH 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

141 29/01/2026 Musthafa A Ibrahim (FTHR) Alungal, Veliyankode, 
Veliyankode, 

Veliyankode, 679579, 
Ponnani

  

142 29/01/2026 FARHANA V I Shafeek A M (HSBN) Alingal, Cheruvallur, 
Perumpadappu, 

Cheruvallur, 679575, 
Ponnani

  

143 29/01/2026 SUBRAMANIAN N V NARAYANAN (FTHR) 03/39 Naduveettil, 
Mookkuthala, 

Nannammukku, 
Mookkuthala, 679574, 

ponnani

  

144 29/01/2026 Afna V V ASHIF K V (HSBN) 184 Karuvante Valappil, 
Mookkuthala, 

Nannammukku, 
Mookkuthala, 679574, 

Ponnani

  

145 29/01/2026 SURESH T THANGAMANI 
(MTHR)

THAZHATHE 
PARAMBIL, 
KOKKUR, 

ALAMKODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

146 29/01/2026 Rahim T K Muhammed Asharaf 
(FTHR)

thandam tharayil, 
kandubazar, 

perumbadappu, ayirur, 
679580, ponnani

  

147 29/01/2026 MARIYA ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALLAMVALAPPIL, 
PALAPETTY, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

148 29/01/2026 Athulkrishna P U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Padunnavalappil, 
Kadavanad, Ponnani, 
Kadavanad, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

149 29/01/2026 SAFNA M V SIRAJUDHEEN M V 
(FTHR)

MULLAVALAPPIL, 
CHANA ROAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

150 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANASIL 

ASKAR P A (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARICHAKAM, 
MARANCHERI P O, 

MARANCHERI, 
MARANCHERI, 

679581, PONNANI

  

151 29/01/2026 Sabeena V A FAISAL (HSBN) THAIPARAMBIL, 
ARIKKATTEL, 
MARANCHERI, 
MARANCHERI, 

679581, PONNANI

  

152 29/01/2026 MOHEMMED 
THABSHEER T

UMMER T (FTHR) THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PANTHAVOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALANKODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

153 29/01/2026 Femina A K Kamarudheen (FTHR) Vadakkepurath, 
Veliyankode, 
Veliyankode, 

Veliyankode, 679579, 
Ponnani

  

154 29/01/2026 SHIYANA V H HUSSAIN (FTHR) 18/161 
VALIYAPURAKKAL, 

THANNITHURA, 
VELIANKODE, 
VELIANKODE, 

679579, PONNANI

  

155 29/01/2026 ASIF T K ASHRAF (FTHR) THATTEKKARANTE 
HOUSE, MUKKADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

156 29/01/2026 KAYYA HYDAR (HSBN) 41-
THANNERKUDIYANTE, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNNAI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

157 29/01/2026 suresh mookathel kumaran (FTHR) 389/B mookathel, 
ERAMANGALAM, 

veliyankode, 
eramangalam, 679587, 

ponnani

  

158 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUZZAMMIL 

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTAFA (FTHR)

AMBALATH 
VEETTIL 

POTTAKATH 
OTTAYIL, 

PUDUPONNANI,PONNANI 
SOUTH POST, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

159 29/01/2026 SAJNA V ANEES (HSBN) PAPPANKANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MEENTHERUVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

160 29/01/2026 Femina Banu K Abdu K (FTHR) Kunhimintakath House, 
Puduponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

161 29/01/2026 Dilsha Mol MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKOOTT, 
PUTHIYIRUTHI, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPPETTY, 

679579, PONNANI

  

162 29/01/2026 Vishnu K MOHANAN (FTHR) KORMMATH, 
AYIRUR, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
AYIRUR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

163 29/01/2026 Fathima K K Ali T (HSBN) Thandhavalappil, 
Cheravalluur 

padinajattumuri, 
Perumpadappu, 

Cheravallur, 679575, 
Ponnani

  

164 29/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR P PARAMESWARA 
MENON P (FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THRITHALLOOR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676103, 

PONNANI

  

165 29/01/2026 SHEBIN FARSAN K IBRAHIM KATTIL 
(FTHR)

KATTIL HOUSE, 
AVUNDITHARA, 
MARANCHERI, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

166 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFADA ASHARAF (FTHR) KUTTIPPURATH 
VALAPPIL, KOKKUR, 

ALAMKODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

167 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED LAZIN 
A K

FAIROS IBRAHIM A 
K (FTHR)

AYYAPPAN KAVIL, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

168 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shajeer 
Parakkunnath 

Muhammed (FTHR) Parakkunnath, 
Cheruvallur, 

Perumpadappu, 
Cheruvallur, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

169 29/01/2026 BAHIYA BASHEER (FTHR) KOMATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

NARANIPPUZHA, 
NARANIPPUZHA, 

PIDAVANNUR, 
679574, PONNANI

  

170 29/01/2026 SATHYAN C K THANKAM (MTHR) CHAKKYATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KOTTATHARA, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

171 29/01/2026 Abinash K Kabeer (FTHR) Kalloorkarante, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 

Ponnani South, 679586, 
Ponnani

  

172 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIFAN 

NASEER V V (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKE 

THALAKKAL, 
KODATHUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

173 29/01/2026 AMRUTHA M S SURESH 
MOOKATHEL (FTHR)

389/B MOOKATHEL, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

174 29/01/2026 Fahad Nahyan K Muhammed (FTHR) 9/58 kundamvariyil, 
Cheruvallur East, 
Perumpadappu, 

Cheruvallur, 679575, 
Ponnani

  

175 29/01/2026 Noorjahan N rahim karuppam veettil 
(HSBN)

karuppam veetil, 
ayiroor, perumbadappu, 
ayirur, 679580, ponnani

  

176 29/01/2026 aswajith c p manikandan (FTHR) CHERIYATH 
PADINJARETHIL, 

ALAMKODE, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

177 29/01/2026 MUKKANDATH ALI ABDUTTY (FTHR) MUKKANDATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

178 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SANAD 
K V 

MOHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEVEETTIL, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

179 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KEEPPATTEL 
HOUSE, Cheruvallur, 

Perumpadappu, 
Cheruvallur, 679575, 

Ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

180 29/01/2026 ASNA N V NISHAD 
KARIYODATH (HSBN)

KARIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

181 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAZ M V 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

MULLAMKUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 
OTHALUR, 

ALANCODE, 
OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

182 29/01/2026 ABIDA RAHEMAN 
VALIYAVALAPPIL 

MUHAMMED ALI V 
V (FTHR)

VALIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLLANPADI, 
KADAVANAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

183 29/01/2026 Haseena Ashraf (FTHR) 9/36, Nannammukku, 
Nannammukku, 

Nannammukku South, 
679575, Ponnani

  

184 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHIFANA 

SHAMEERA (MTHR) THARAYIL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

185 29/01/2026 RIYA MEHARIN P V ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PILAKKA VEETIL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

186 29/01/2026 ASARUKUTTY ABU (HSBN) KATTILAVALAPPIL, 
NEAR ALFA HOTEL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

187 29/01/2026 Bismeer P BAVA (FTHR) 64 A PALLATH, 
BIYYAM, 

EZHAVATHURUTHI, 
BIYYAM, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

188 29/01/2026 MUHAMED HANAN 
K 

BALKEES (MTHR) KUTTIKATT HOUSE 
ANGADI, 

VELIYANCODE 
EAST, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

189 29/01/2026 FATHIMA THAMRA JAMAL P V (FTHR) PALLATH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKARA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

190 29/01/2026 Muhammed Yasir K Sakkariya (FTHR) Kadaprathakath, 
Puthuponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

191 29/01/2026 BINDU DAMODARAN (FTHR) MANAKKADAVATH, 
PANTHAVOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

192 29/01/2026 HANEEFA SIDDHEEKH (FTHR) KUNJIMAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, B P ROAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

193 29/01/2026 SULAIKHA MOHAMMED (HSBN) VIRIPPUNILATH, 
ATTEKUNNU, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

194 29/01/2026 VIJITHA T V SUKESH N V (HSBN) NEERTHATTIL, 
MOOKUTHALA, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
MOOKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

195 29/01/2026 IRFANAFARHATH K SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KURATTANTE 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

196 29/01/2026 MOIDUTTY K T MOIDUNNY (FTHR) KADANCHERY 
THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERY, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

197 29/01/2026 ASARUKUTTY ABU (HSBN) KATTILAVALAPPIL, 
NEAR ALFA HOTEL 

PUTHUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

198 29/01/2026 Mohammed Ifaz Bin 
Gafoor 

Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Tharayil House, 
Maranchery, 
Maranchery, 

Maranchery, 679581, 
ponnani

  

199 29/01/2026 Ummukulsu K ASHRAF (HSBN) KARUTHERI HOUSE, 
PUTHIRUTHY, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
PALAPPETTY, 

679579, PONNANI

  

200 29/01/2026 FIDHA JALEEL P V ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

POKKARATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KAKKIDIPPURAM, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

201 29/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN K 
M 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KODIYIL, 
PAVITTAPURAM, 

ALAMKODE, 
OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

202 29/01/2026 Ayisha Rayya Sakkariya (FTHR) Kadaprathakath, 
Puthuponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

203 29/01/2026 SHEDHA JABIN K IBRAHIM KATTIL 
(FTHR)

KATTIL HOUSE, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERI, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

204 29/01/2026 Thasleema K Usman K (FTHR) Kariyam Padath, C V 
Junction, 

Ezhuvathiruthy, 
Ponnani, 679577, 

ponnani

  

205 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHAL V H 

HANEEFA (FTHR) VALAPPILAKAYIL, 
PATHUMURI, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

206 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIBILI NAVAS (FTHR) PUDUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOILYARPADI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

207 29/01/2026 ASNA N V NISHAD 
KARIYODATH (HSBN)

KARIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

208 29/01/2026 MOHAMED RIYAS P IBRAHIM P (FTHR) PERUMPULLY, 
PANAMBAD, 

MARANCHERI, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

209 29/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN Kamarudheen (FTHR) Nayakkathel, 
Cheruvallur, 

Perumpadappu, 
Cheruvallur, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

210 29/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid K V Thitthavu (MTHR) Kizhuvappattu, 
Chruvallur, 

Prrumpdappu, 
Cheruvallur, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

211 29/01/2026 MARWAN 
MOHAMED KOYA 

SAKEER 
KALAMPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

MULLATHEL, 
THAMALASSERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

212 29/01/2026 JUMANA SHERIN K HAMEED K (FTHR) KOORATTENTE 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKADAVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

213 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED MOIDUNNY KLAYIL 
(FTHR)

KILAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKARA, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

214 29/01/2026 Mirsha P V muneera (MTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
VAILAYIL, 
NAKKOLA, 

VELIYANCODE, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

215 29/01/2026 ZAYANA ZAMEEL MUHAMMED 
ZAMEEL (FTHR)

KOLAKKAT HOUSE, 
Near Thevar Temple CV 

Road,Ponnani, 
Ezhuvathiruthy, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ezhuvathiruthy,Ponnani

  

216 29/01/2026 Muhammed Farish M femina (MTHR) maliyekkal house, 
ayirur, perumbadappu, 
ayirur, 679580, ponnani

  

217 29/01/2026 SHIRIN SHAHANA P Hamza Nazil (HSBN) pullani, B P Angadi, 
Talakkad, B P Angadi, 

676102, Tirur

  

218 29/01/2026 FATHIMA ASLAHA C ASMABI P (MTHR) 20/373 A PERINJERI 
HOUSE, 

PANDAVOOR 
KILIYANKUNNU, 

ALANKODE, 
ALANKODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

219 29/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
PUTHU VEEDU 

IBRAHIMKUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

PUTHU VEETTIL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI  

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

220 29/01/2026 HAKKIM BADUSHA 
V N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) VADAKKEKATTIL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERI, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

221 29/01/2026 FARSIN FAISAL SAFEERA FAISAL 
(MTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
VELIYANCODE 

KINAR, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

222 29/01/2026 ARSHA N B BALAKRISHNAN N V 
(FTHR)

NADUVILA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

THEKKUMURI 
PALLIKKARA, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

223 29/01/2026 PRAJINI K P PRASAD K (FTHR) KAITHALATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLAPRAM, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

224 29/01/2026 SHAMIRA P J JAMAL (FTHR) KUNNANAYIL 
HOUSE, KODATHUR, 

VELIYANKODE, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

225 29/01/2026 SHREYA K U UDAYA KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

35/27, KUNIYATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLAPPURAM, 
PONNANI PO, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

226 29/01/2026 Aysha Shukkoor P SHUKKOOR (FTHR) PARAPPOORAYIL, 
BEHIND MASJID, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
AYIROOR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

227 29/01/2026 RAIHANA MUHAMMED 
RIFAYIN K (HSBN)

KARIYAT HOUSE, 
KAKKIDIPPURAM, 

ALAMKODE, 
ALAMKODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

228 29/01/2026 HOULATH KUNHIMON (HSBN) ULLIMARAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAKADAVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

229 29/01/2026 FARSEENA SHANIL (HSBN) PALATTU 
THARAYIL, 

THEYYANGAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
P O, 679577, PONNANI

  

230 29/01/2026 Mohammef Rafi MR Rasheed (FTHR) 9/205 Meppulli, 
Cheruvallur East, 
Perumpadappu, 

Cheruvallur, 679575, 
Ponnani

  

231 29/01/2026 FARSHANA P V UMMER (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL, J M 
ROAD, PONNANI, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

232 29/01/2026 HABINDAS M DAMODARAN (OTHR) MANAKKADAVATH, 
PANTHAVOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

233 29/01/2026 AMINAKUTTY 
PUTHIYAVEETTILNALAKATH

BAPPUTTY 
PUTHIYAVEETIL 

NALAKATH (HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
NALAKATH HOUSE, 

AYYOTTICHIRA, 
VELIYANCODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

234 29/01/2026 LIYA E K ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

EZHUKUDIKKAL, 
AZHEEKKAL, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

235 29/01/2026 anchukandan shakkeela ahammad (FTHR) anchukandan, 
veliyankode, 
veliyankode, 

veliyankode, 676304, 
ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

236 29/01/2026 MOHAMED MIJWAD UMMER (FTHR) CHERATTIL HOUSE, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL PO, 

676108, PONNANI

  

237 29/01/2026 RAHMATH C HAMSA (HSBN) THUMBAYAMKUNNU, 
KODATHUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

238 29/01/2026 HAVVANA K HAMEED K (FTHR) KOORATENTE, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

239 29/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal 
Noushad kannathayil

NOUSHAD 
KANNTHAYIL (FTHR)

Kannathayil, Palappetty, 
Peumpadappu, 

Palappetty, 679579, 
Ponnani

  

240 29/01/2026 RASHIK T RASHEED (FTHR) THOZHANIJIRATH, 
AYIROOR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
AYIROOR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

241 29/01/2026 Jaleel Haidru (FTHR) Puthuveettil, 
Eramangalam, 
Veliyancode, 

eramangalam, 679587, 
Ponnani

  

242 29/01/2026 Adhil P M shukkoor (FTHR) parappoorayil, ayiroor, 
perumbadappu, ayirur, 

679580, ponnani

  

243 29/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN ASHARAF K (FTHR) KANDTHINTE 
HOUSE, MUKKADI, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 

PONNANI SOUTH PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

244 29/01/2026 UMAIRA ABU (FTHR) KATTILAVALAPPIL, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

245 29/01/2026 RUBISHA P IBRAHIM P (FTHR) PERUMPULLYIL 
HOUSE, PANAMBAD, 

MARANCHERI, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

246 29/01/2026 Akhinesh V P SAJITHA (MTHR) KOMVALAPPIL, 
BIYYAM, PONNANI, 

BIYYAM, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

247 29/01/2026 jesna sherin T Mujeeb Rahman N K 
(HSBN)

Nalakath Kadavil 
House, 

AYYOTTICHIRA, 
VELIYANKODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

248 29/01/2026 VELLAMAKAL 
ABDUL KARIM 

NASEEMA KARIM 
(WIFE)

267, EAST CHERAI, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

249 29/01/2026 NOORAH M V QASIM K (HSBN) KARIYAT HOUSE, 
KAKKIDIPPURA, 

ALAMKODE, 
ALAMKODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

250 29/01/2026 ABU V P SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, GYM 

ROAD, PONNANI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

251 29/01/2026 HARIS T ABDULLA (FTHR) THATTEKANTE 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

252 29/01/2026 JASNA E P ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

ELAYEDATH 
PERUMPULLIYIL, 

PERUVAZHIKULAM, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

253 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIL 

UMMER (FTHR) Puzhmkandathayil, 
Cheruvallur, 

Perumpadappa, 
Cheruvallur, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

254 29/01/2026 AJEESH K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTILINGAL, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERY, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

255 29/01/2026 LIJI M K SOORYANARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

12/ 
MULLAMKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
KALLOORMA, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

256 29/01/2026 Fathima Rifna Gafoor (FTHR) Erinjippurathu, 
Cheruvallur, 

Perumpadappu, 
Cheruvallur, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

257 29/01/2026 SURIA NARAYANAN 
M

SUNIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MENAKATH HOUSE, 
EZHAVATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

258 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel K A ASHRAF K V (FTHR) KONDAKATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KANHIYOOR, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

259 29/01/2026 HAVVANA K HAMEED K (FTHR) KOORATENTE, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

260 29/01/2026 BAJID K V MAJEED (FTHR) KODAKKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

261 29/01/2026 DILNA 
ABDURAHIMAN 

VAZHAKKAT 
ABDURAHIMAN 

(FTHR)

VAZHAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

MASTERPADY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

262 29/01/2026 RITHA HANAN M N RASHEED (FTHR) MALIYAKKAL 
NEDUMPURATH, 

KODATHUR, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

263 29/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN K V KUNJIMON (FTHR) KODAVATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTTATHARA, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

264 29/01/2026 NIKHIL P G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

PAYYAPPULLI, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

265 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
C N

NOUSHAD (FTHR) CHAKKARAMAKKAYIL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

266 29/01/2026 AMMAR KASIM ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

KALIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANCODE 
EAST, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

267 29/01/2026 Sahira shukkoor (HSBN) parappoorayil house, 
ayiroor, perumpadappa, 
ayiroor, 679580, ponnani

  

268 29/01/2026 SAKKEENA A K MOIDUNNI (HSBN) ADIYATTIL HOUSE, 
VELIYANKODE 

KINAR, 
VELIYANKODE, 

VELIYANKODE PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  

269 29/01/2026 AJMAL GAIZ P R RASHEED P (FTHR) PAYYURAYIL, 
KANHIYOOR, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

270 29/01/2026 MOHANDAS V A ACHUTHAN NAIR V 
T (FTHR)

VILAKKATHALA 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMURI 
PALLIKKARA, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

271 29/01/2026 SUBEENA K V SAINUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PANGANTEKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 

PERUMPADAPPU P 
O, 679580, PONNANI

  

272 29/01/2026 Fasil K H Hameed (FTHR) Karuvante Valappil, 
Pidavannur, 

Nannammukku, 
Pidavannur, 679574, 

Ponnani

  

273 29/01/2026 BENSIYA T BASHEER (FTHR) THARAKATH 
HOUSE, MUKKALA, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

274 29/01/2026 LALITHA SOORYANARAYANAN 
(HSBN)

12/ 
MULLAMKUNNATH, 

KALLOORMA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

275 29/01/2026 Mohammed Midhlaj Sulaikha C (MTHR) 9/76Amattola Valappil, 
Cheruvallur East, 
Perumpadappu, 

Cheruvallur, 679575, 
Ponnani

  

276 29/01/2026 ADHITHYAN M SUNIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MENAKATH HOUSE, 
EZHAVATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

277 29/01/2026 FASNA AYOOB (FTHR) KANAKKOTTAYIL, 
KARUKATHIRUTHI, 
EZUVATHIRUTHI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

278 29/01/2026 Reethamma Saiman (HSBN) Charankattu, Purangu, 
Maranchery, Purangu, 

679584, Ponnani

  

279 29/01/2026 ANSIYA K P ABDULLAKUTTY C 
V (HSBN)

CHAKKUVALAPPIL, 
NAITHALLUR, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY 
ESWARAMANGALAM 

POST, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

280 29/01/2026 Rinshana C K ayishumma (OTHR) chakkalayil, ayirur, 
perumbadappu, ayirur, 

679580, ponnani

  

281 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID K A 

ABDUL RASAK K V 
(FTHR)

09/342-
KODAKKATTU 

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
AYINICHODE, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

282 29/01/2026 FATHIMA M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MOONUVALAKKARANTE, 
J M ROAD, URBAN 
PRIMARY HEALTH 
CENTER, PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

283 29/01/2026 FASEELA M K RIYASMON (HSBN) ANTHOORA 
VALAPPIL, 

KAKKIDIPPURAM, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

284 29/01/2026 HARSHINA HABEEB (FTHR) UNNITHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKADAVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

285 29/01/2026 Abhishek P R Rajesh (FTHR) Nayaruveettil, 
Tharakkal, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

286 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS T LATHEEF (FTHR) THENGADATHINTE 
HOUSE, KINNAR, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

287 29/01/2026 NIDHIN P G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

PAYYAPPULLI, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

288 29/01/2026 ABDULLAKUTTY 
URAMPULLY

ANUDHEEN 
URAMPULLY (FTHR)

URAMPULLY 
HOUSE, 

NAITHALLUR, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

289 29/01/2026 RINSHAN T B BASHEER (FTHR) THAVAYIL, 
KANJIYOOR, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

290 29/01/2026 AKSHAY T K KRISHNAN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKANCHERY, 
KODATHUR, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

291 29/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misiriya K P AKBAR K P (FTHR) KALLE PARAMBIL, 
ATHANI, 

MARANCHERY, 
Kanhiramukku, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

292 29/01/2026 Mohammed Fadhi C K Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Cherukulathil, 
Veliyancode, 
Veliyancode, 

Veliyancode, 679579, 
Ponnani

  

293 29/01/2026 Shehza O M manzoor (FTHR) Kalleparambil, 
thazhathel padi, 

veliyancode, 
Eramangalam, 679587, 

Ponnani

  

294 29/01/2026 Tesna C T Tony (FTHR) 86a Cheeran House, 
Pidavannur, 

Nannammukku, 
Pidavannur, 679574, 

Ponnani

  

295 29/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA T M MANIKANDAN T V 
(FTHR)

THEKKATH 
VALAPPIL, 
OTHALUR, 

ALAMCODE, 
OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

296 29/01/2026 Subaida K V Subaida K V (HSBN) Kariyampallath, K K 
Junction, 

Ezhuvathiruthy, 
Ponnani, 679577, 

Ponnani

  

297 29/01/2026 HASEENA V HUSSAIN V (FTHR) 2/212,VALATHEL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERI, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

298 29/01/2026 FATHIMA P SHAJI P (FTHR) 49/221, PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 
HILLARPALLI, 

PONNANI SOUTH P 
O, 679586, PONNANI

  

299 29/01/2026 Mohammed Thoyyib M Sirajudheen (FTHR) 414, Karuvancheri, 
Karekkad, Karekkad, 

676553, Tirur

  

300 29/01/2026 Diya Yehya yahya (FTHR) KATTUPURATH, 
PUTHIRUTHY, 

PERUMBADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

301 29/01/2026 LAILA P MUHAMMADUNNI 
(FTHR)

PAYYAKKATTU, 
MATTUMMAL, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

302 29/01/2026 Muhammed Anshif Ashraf (FTHR) Karuppamveetil House, 
Puthuponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

303 29/01/2026 THENSIHA T RISHAD (HSBN) VELIYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

PANAMBAD, 
PANAMBAD, 

PORUNG, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

304 29/01/2026 ANUKRISHNA K S SEKHAR K P (FTHR) KARIYAMPARAMBIL, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

305 29/01/2026 Safa M N M K Nazir (FTHR) MANAKKAVADATH, 
VALAYAMKULAM, 

ALAMKODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

306 29/01/2026 SANDEEP P SADHANANDAN P 
(FTHR)

PULLARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPADI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

307 29/01/2026 LEELA A P KUYILAN (FTHR) AMBAZHZTHPADI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAIKKARA, 
PONNANI, BIYYAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

308 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal P P Nishad (FTHR) Puthan Peediyakkal, 
Kundukadavu, 

Maranchery, Purangu, 
679584, Ponnani

  

309 29/01/2026 Bhagath M Mohanan M (FTHR) Mecheri, Pallapram, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  

310 29/01/2026 Sidheek Thareente Kadar Karuppamveetil 
(FTHR)

Karuppamvettil, 
Vandipetta, Ponnani, 
Ponnani Nagaram, 
679577, Ponnani

  

311 29/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED T 
A 

ARAFATH T M (FTHR) THEKKAN, 
PALAPETTY, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

312 29/01/2026 Vidya A K Ayyappam 
Kavil

Satheesh Kannath 
(OTHR)

Kannath, Pallapram, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  

313 29/01/2026 MOHAMED SHANIF MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (FTHR)

ELLATHU VALAPPIL, 
CHIYYANOOR, 
ALAMKODE, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

314 29/01/2026 JAMSHEENA P H HASSAN P (FTHR) PURATHATT, 
MATTAM, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679557, PONNANI

  

315 29/01/2026 ASWIN KUMAR M UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY 

ESWARAMANGALAM 
POST, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

316 29/01/2026 ANAS RAHMAN E KHALID (FTHR) EDAKKARAKATH, 
MEENTHERUVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM PO, 

679586, PONNANI

  

317 29/01/2026 DHANYA NISHAD (HSBN) MAMBRA, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

318 29/01/2026 MARIYAKUTTY MOHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

OSSARU VEETTIL, 
KAKKIDIKKAL, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

319 29/01/2026 ANSINA P SHAJI P (FTHR) 49/221, PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR K S R 

T C BUS STAND, 
PONNANI SOUTH P 
O, 679586, PONNANI

  

320 29/01/2026 MUBASHIRA T H HAMSA (FTHR) 18/464 
THAIVALAPPIL, 
THANNITHURA, 
VELIANCODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

321 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF A V 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ERATH VALAPPIL, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

322 29/01/2026 HAFSA M A NOUFAL (HSBN) CHEETHODATHEYIL 
HOUSE, KOKKUR, 

ALAMKODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

323 29/01/2026 SINDHU E V SADANANDAN E V 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEPPATT 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAIKKARA, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

BIYYAM, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

324 29/01/2026 MOHAMED ANAS K NAJMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KUTTOOSAKKANAKATH, 
AZHEEKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679583, PONNANI

  

325 29/01/2026 MIDHUNDAS M DAMODARAN (OTHR) MANAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PANTHAVOOR, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

326 29/01/2026 Fathima Afna K Abdu K (FTHR) Kunhimintakath House, 
Puduponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

327 29/01/2026 ANVAR K ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

KALIYARAKAM, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

328 29/01/2026 Muhammed Juraij T M Abdul majeed (FTHR) THEKKOOTT HOUSE, 
SCHOOLPADI, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPPETTY, 

679579, PONNANI

  

329 29/01/2026 LIYANA K S SUBAIR K A (FTHR) KORPULLY, 
NARANIPPUZHA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
PIDAVANNUR, 

679574, PONNANI

  

330 29/01/2026 MUJEEBU REHIMAN 
MALIYEKKAL 

HAMZA

HAMZA 
MALIYEKKAL (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
NARANIPPUZHA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
PIDAVANOOR, 

679574, PONNANI

  

331 29/01/2026 Ibrahimkutty C Abbas C (FTHR) Chanthakkarante, 
Mukkadi, Ponnani, 

Ponnani South, 679586, 
Ponnani

  

332 29/01/2026 Narayanikutty Radhakrishnan (HSBN) Gogulam Sreedevi, 
Changaramkulam, 

Alamkode, Alamkode, 
679585, Ponnani

  

333 29/01/2026 NAVEEN MOHANAN V (FTHR) VELLARATTAYIL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

334 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MAHRUS K M 

MOHAMMED 
KARIMBIL 

MANALATH (FTHR)

KARIMBIL 
MANALATH, 

THACHUPARAMBU, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

335 29/01/2026 AKSHAYA M UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY 

ESWARAMANGALAM 
POST, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

336 29/01/2026 SREELATHA U V ARAVINDAKSHAN K 
T (HSBN)

KUTTADITHARAYIL, 
KOTTATHARA, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
ESWARAMANGALAM 
PO, 679573, PONNANI

  

337 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K T

THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) KADANCHERI 
THARAYIL, 

CHANTHAPADI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

338 29/01/2026 SRUTHI M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

MENATH, AYIROOR, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
AYIROOR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

339 29/01/2026 RAVANA SHERIN UMAR FAROOK K 
(FTHR)

KUTTOOSSAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

NURSING HOME, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

340 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL N 
T

JAMEELA N T (MTHR) 02/210-
NELLIKKATHARAYIL, 

VADAKKEPURAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

341 29/01/2026 ANSEENA ANVAR (HSBN) KALIYARAKAM, 
PALLAPRAM, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

342 29/01/2026 SHAHMA 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
POOTHOKKIL, 
PARICHALAM, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERI, 

679581, PONNANI

  

343 29/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi amma Madhavan Nair (HSBN) Gokulam, 
Changaramkulam, 

Alamkode, Alamkode, 
679585, Ponnani

  

344 29/01/2026 HIMAYA C MOHAMED (FTHR) CHETTINTE, 
PUDUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

345 29/01/2026 Sujeesh T K KRISHNAN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPURAKKAL, 
othalur, alamcode, 

OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, ponnani

  

346 29/01/2026 AFSA T S SHAREEF (FTHR) PAYYAKATTE 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

347 29/01/2026 AYISHA K V MOHAMMED IQBAL 
K V (FTHR)

KAVUKODATH 
VALAPPIL, KOKKUR, 

ALAMCODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

348 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB P 

NOWSHAD (FTHR) PULIYANJALIIL, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

349 29/01/2026 ASIF K ASHRAF (FTHR) KARUTHA KUNJALI, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

350 29/01/2026 GIRIJA C SURESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

CHEMBRA, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

351 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
RAHMAN P V 

HAMSA (FTHR) PUDUVEETTIL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI SOUTH, 
679579, PONNANI

  

352 29/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA R V

ANVAR (HSBN) MARAKKAR 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

GYM ROAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

353 29/01/2026 Muhammed Riza 
Roosafeed 

Ebraheem Kutty (FTHR) 10/15 A  
CHENGANATH, 

PERUMBADAPPU, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

354 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MOUSOOF C 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHULLINTE HOUSE, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

355 29/01/2026 Deepak P Sunil (FTHR) Palliyil, Pallapram, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

356 29/01/2026 NAZAL RAMZAN T K KAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THAIVALAPPIL, 
PANAMBAD, 
PURANGU, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

357 29/01/2026 ANSIL M H HYDER M V (FTHR) MULLAMKUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 
OTHALUR, 

ALAMCODE, 
OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

358 29/01/2026 BUSHARA ASHRAF (HSBN) 08/168 Manalath, 
Chiyanoor, Alamcode, 

Kokkur, 679591, 
ponnani

  

359 29/01/2026 SULAIKA K ABU V P (HSBN) VALIYAPEEDIYEKAL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PONNANI, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

360 29/01/2026 Raseekath p p RAsak (FTHR) Puthan Purayil, Ponnani, 
Ponnani, Ponnani South, 

679586, Ponnani

  

361 29/01/2026 AYESHA FIDHA A SIDEEQ (FTHR) ARAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUKATHIRUTHI 

VALAV, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

362 29/01/2026 Sreedevi Narayanikutti (MTHR) Gokulam, 
Changaramkulam, 

Alamkode, Alamkode, 
679585, Ponnani

  

363 29/01/2026 AYISHA K V ABDUL RASHEED K 
V (FTHR)

KOTTILA VALAPPIL, 
KAKKIDIPPURAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALANKODE P O, 
679585, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

364 29/01/2026 Binya K Babu K (FTHR) Kannath, Purangu, 
Maaranchery, Purangu, 

679584, Ponnani

  

365 29/01/2026 Lena Jinesh jinesh (FTHR) Vadasseri, 
eramangalam, 
veliyancode, 

Eramangalam, 679587, 
Ponnani

  

366 29/01/2026 NAFEESA Musthafa (HSBN) Moyanakath House, 
Pallappram, Ponnani, 
Pallappram, 679577, 

Ponnani

  

367 29/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MUKRIYAKAMENNAKARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

KADAVANAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

368 29/01/2026 DHANASREE K V HABIN DAS (HSBN) MANAKKADAVATH, 
PANTHAVOOR, 

ALAMKODE, 
ALAMKODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

369 29/01/2026 Ayisha Beevi M Sainudheen (HSBN) KANAKKUM 
THALAPARAMBIL, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

370 29/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam C Hasainar C (FTHR) Chanthakkarante, 
Mukkadi, Ponnani, 

Ponnani South, 679586, 
Ponnani

  

371 29/01/2026 MOHAMED BASIL K 
V 

MAJEED (FTHR) KODAKKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

372 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nusaif K Manaf K (FTHR) Kunjeemintekath House, 
Puduponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

373 29/01/2026 UBAID M UMMER SALU (FTHR) MATTAPPANTE 
HOUSE, NEAR FIRE 

STATION, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH P 
O, 679586, PONNANI

  

374 29/01/2026 FARSHA BINSHAD M R (HSBN) MANAKKADAVATH, 
AYINICHODE, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

375 29/01/2026 Unnikrishnan Sanku (FTHR) 381 Padinjarepurakkal, 
Mookkuthala, 

Nannammukku, 
Pidavannur, 679574, 

Ponnani

  

376 29/01/2026 SANDHYA K SUNIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

MENAKATH HOUSE, 
EZHAVATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

377 29/01/2026 ARSHAD ALI K AKBAR (FTHR) 14/70, KANJIYOOR, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
MOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

378 29/01/2026 MOHAMED ASRAF B 
K 

ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

BEERANKUTTIKKANAKATH, 
VANDIPPETTA, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

379 29/01/2026 Mohammed Ashif K A ASHARAF (FTHR) KODIKUTHI, 
PADATHAKAYIL, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

380 29/01/2026 ANEESHA M V ASHRAF M V (FTHR) 16/ MENATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PAVITTAPPURAM, 
ALANKODE, 

OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

381 29/01/2026 ASHARAF HASSANAR (FTHR) 08/168 MANALATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIYYANOOR, 
ALAMCODE, 

KOKKUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

382 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL ASHRAF (FTHR) KARUTHA 
KUNHALINTE 

HOUSE, HOSPITAL 
ROAD, PONNANI, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

383 29/01/2026 BEEPATHUTTY A V HAIDARALI (HSBN) ANTHOORA 
VALAPPIL, 

KAKKIDIPPURAM, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

384 29/01/2026 Hamsath P Mammu (FTHR) Pukkayil Cherodath, 
Kundukadavu, 

Maranchery, Purangu, 
679584, Ponnani

  

385 29/01/2026 ANSHIDA A K JISHAD T (HSBN) THALAKKAT HOUSE, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 

MARANCHERY PO, 
679581, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

386 29/01/2026 HAJARA HAMSAKKOYA 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, KINAR, 

NEAR T I U P 
SCHOOL, PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

387 29/01/2026 NIDHA NESRIN M V KUNHIMON (FTHR) 311, THENGHIL, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

388 29/01/2026 MIRSHA V BASHEER (FTHR) VELLOOR, MASTER 
PADI, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

389 29/01/2026 Ashif T A Fathima (MTHR) Thekkeppurath, 
Palappetty, 

Perumbadappu, 
Palappetty, 679579, 

ponnani

  

390 29/01/2026 MASHIDA P C SEMEER E H (HSBN) KONDAKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

TIPPU NAGAR, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

391 29/01/2026 RAHNA BEEVI P JALEEL (HSBN) POURAKKANAKATH, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679586, PONNANI

  

392 29/01/2026 SAMA SAKKEER 
HUSSAIN 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN  
(FTHR)

KALIYATH SAMAS 
KALIYATH, Beevipadi, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

393 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN K

SUBAIR K (FTHR) KARUVADIYIL, 
PANAMBAD, 

MARANCHERI, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

394 29/01/2026 Ameera V A ABDUL RAHMAN V 
B (FTHR)

VELUTHAPPAN, 
PUTHIYIRUTHI, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPPETTY, 

679579, PONNANI

  

395 29/01/2026 mohammed hafil aboobakar (FTHR) cheruvilakayil, 
veliyankode, 
veliyankode, 

veliyankode, 679579, 
ponnani

  

396 29/01/2026 HASHMI SHIRIN M K ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
P O, 679586, PONNANI

  

397 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHAMMED (HSBN) MARAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, PALAPETTY, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

398 29/01/2026 MISIRIYA ANSAR (HSBN) 02/221-
ATHRAPULLY, 
KAPPIRIKKAD, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

399 29/01/2026 Barsheena T A musthafa (HSBN) payyakkalpanikkaveettil, 
ayirur, perumbadappu, 
ayirur, 679580, ponnani

  

400 29/01/2026 MURSHID K SULAIKHA (MTHR) KONDATTAYIL 
HOUSE, ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

401 29/01/2026 FIDHA SUBAIR P V SUBAIR P M (FTHR) 11/223-PAZHOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU 
SOUTH, 679575, 

PONNANI

  

402 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJJAD 
SIDDIQ 

SIDDIQ (FTHR) ARAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUKATHIRUTHI 

VALAV, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

403 29/01/2026 Sajna Jamal P V (HSBN) Pallath Valappil, 
Pallikkara, 

Nannammukku, 
Nannammukku, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

404 29/01/2026 HAMRAAZ K V NAZAR (FTHR) KANDATH VEETTIL, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

405 29/01/2026 NABEELA K NABEESA KUTTY 
(MTHR)

KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

406 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAKOOB 

ABDUL SADIQUE P V 
(FTHR)

PUDUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, VELLEERI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

407 29/01/2026 ANEESHA B K HANEEFA 
KATTUPURATH 

(HSBN)

KATTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYIRUTHY, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPPETTY PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  

408 29/01/2026 THASNI V MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHERUMBAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

409 29/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR M S MANI (FTHR) MURINJAIKKAL, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY 

VILLAGE, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

410 29/01/2026 FARHAN ARSHAK P ABOOBAKER (FTHR) POOKARAKATH, 
PANAMPAD, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

411 29/01/2026 RASHJAN ASHARAF (FTHR) MUTTIKKALAYIL, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

412 29/01/2026 Sabeena K P Haris (FTHR) Kuniparambath, 
Purangu, Maranchery, 

Purangu, 679584, 
Ponnani

  

413 29/01/2026 ANSHINA P MUHAMMED ANSAR 
P (FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, K 
K KAVU, I T C ROAD, 

PONNANI P O, 
679577, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

414 29/01/2026 BASHEERA K K 
KARUTHA 

KUNHALINTE

BASHEER KARUTHA 
KUNHALINTE (FTHR)

KARUTHA 
KUNHALINTE, 

PUTHUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

415 29/01/2026 AHMED NADEEM P V NAFARTHALI (FTHR) PILAKKAVEEDU, 
PUZHAMBRAM, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
BIYYAM, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

416 29/01/2026 RUKKIYA BAPPU HAJI (HSBN) THARIKATH 
VEETTIL, 

PULIKKAKADAVU, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

417 29/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ A R RAJESH A P (FTHR) AMBALA PARAMBIL, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

418 29/01/2026 SHIFA SIRIN ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

MODOTHAYIL, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

419 29/01/2026 Subhash K Kannath Balan K (FTHR) Kannath, Pallapram, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  

420 29/01/2026 Fathima Dhilna Jibeesh (FTHR) VAKKATTEL HOUSE, 
MUKKALA, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHEY, 

679581, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

421 29/01/2026 mohamed afnas a k asharaf (FTHR) arakkal kattil house, 
veliyankode, 
veliyankode, 

veliyankode, 679579, 
ponnani

  

422 29/01/2026 NASEEMA THESNI P 
P 

ASHARAF P M (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, THENGIL, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

423 29/01/2026 SAFA SAKKEER 
HUSSAIN 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KALIYATH 
Veliyancod, Beevipadi, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

424 29/01/2026 RAJAGOPALAN P GOPALAKKURUPP 
(FTHR)

CHEMBIL HOUSE, 
ARYASAMAJAM 

THRIKKAV, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

425 29/01/2026 ALSHIFA A V ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANTHOORA 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMUKKU, 
ALANKODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

426 29/01/2026 NAVYA V V PRAKASAN (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
KRISHNAPANICKER 
ROAD, PANAMBAD, 
PURANGA, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

427 29/01/2026 SHASNA P S MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
PALAPPETTY, 

PERUMBADAPPU, 
PALAPPETTY, 

679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

428 29/01/2026 HIMA A JITHESH K (HSBN) KANDENKULANGARA, 
THEYYANGAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

429 29/01/2026 SHEENA SUNIL C A (HSBN) CHAPPAYIL, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

430 29/01/2026 SREEDESH N R RAMACHANDRAN N 
V (FTHR)

NADUVILAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMURI 
PALLIKKARA, 

NANNAMMUKKI, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

431 29/01/2026 SHIBILA P S NISHAD K (HSBN) KURUMBOORE 
HOUSE, KALLURMA, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

432 29/01/2026 RINSHA JASMIN M MUHAMMED 
RAMEES (HSBN)

PANIKKA VEETTIL, 
SOUTH ROAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

433 29/01/2026 SHADIN HAFIZU C HAFIZUR RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

AL HAMD, CHANA 
ROAD, PONNANI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

434 29/01/2026 SELMATH A SIDDIQUE (FTHR) AKKARAYIL HOUSE, 
NEAR T B HOSPITAL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH PO, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

435 29/01/2026 Noufal A Abdul Gafoor A (FTHR) Assainariyakkanakath, 
Marakkadavu, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

436 29/01/2026 Vismaya K V Velayudhan K A (FTHR) Kanakottu, 
Arakkilamkunnu, 

Veliancode, 
Eramangalam, 679587, 

Ponnani

  

437 29/01/2026 Yadu Krishna M U Unni Krishnan M 
(FTHR)

Mullath House, 
Pallipadi, Ponnani, 

Ponnani South, 679586, 
Ponnani

  

438 29/01/2026 NANDANA P BABU (FTHR) PUNNAKKAL, 
PAZHANJI, 

VELIYANCODE, 
PAZHANJI, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

439 29/01/2026 Fousiya K S sakeena (MTHR) chakkantharayil house, 
ayirur, perumbadappu, 
ayirur, 679580, ponnani

  

440 29/01/2026 NAJILA V P MUHAMMED 
SAKKEER (HSBN)

EKKOORATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PANTHAVOOR, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE P O, 
679585, PONNANI

  

441 29/01/2026 MURSHIDA C K KUNHAN BAVA C K 
(FTHR)

CHEMBUKADIYANTE 
HOUSE, MUKKADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

442 29/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K V ABDUL ZAMAD K V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKOTTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
P O, 679577, PONNANI

  

443 29/01/2026 Aysha Nisla N K Abdussalam N K 
(FTHR)

Naduvil Kovilakath 
House, Vadamukku, 

Maranchery, 
MarancherI, 679581, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

444 29/01/2026 JAMEELA SUHAIL (HSBN) 15/200-
THANDANKOLIL, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

445 29/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN V ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

VALAPPILAKATH 
HOUSE, ANAPPADI, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 

PONNANI SOUTH PO, 
679586, PONNANI

  

446 29/01/2026 KADEEJA 
THASNEEM K 

HAMEED (FTHR) KAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PANTHAVOOR, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

447 29/01/2026 AKSHAY PRATHAP PRATHAP (FTHR) THEKKATHUVALAPPIL, 
OTHALUR, 

ALAMKODE, 
OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

448 29/01/2026 Sumathy M Achuthankutti (HSBN) SAYUJYAM, BYPASS 
ROAD, NEAR GOVT L 

P SCHOOL, 
MOOKUTHALA, 
MOOKUTHALA, 

679574, 
NANNAMUKKU  

PONNANI

  

449 29/01/2026 Rifa Fathima K Ummer Kolakkat 
(FTHR)

Kolakkat House, 
Karukathiruthy, 

Ezhuvathiruthi, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

450 29/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN T P HAMSU (FTHR) THACHAM 
PARAMBATH, 

PURANGU, 
PURANGU 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

451 29/01/2026 NANDHANA V P SASI V P (FTHR) VARIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

452 29/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SWABAH V P 

UMMER (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
JILANI NAGAR, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

453 29/01/2026 Rijhas C Ummer C (FTHR) Chokkintakath, Near T 
B Hospital, Ponnani, 

Ponnani south, 679586, 
Ponnani

  

454 29/01/2026 Thasleema M A 
MALIYEKKAL

ABDU SALAAM 
MALIYEKKAL (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
PUDUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

455 29/01/2026 Navya Chandran Chandran K (FTHR) Kaithalath, Puzhakkara, 
Veliyamcode, 

Eramangalam, 679587, 
Ponnani

  

456 29/01/2026 MAJEED MUHAMMAD 
MUSLIAR (FTHR)

11/ ANDANATH, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

457 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RUZLAN 

Sharafudheen (FTHR) Chandanathel, Amayam, 
Perumpadappu, 

Cheravallur, 679575, 
Ponnani

  

458 29/01/2026 Jimshiya K P siraj M K (HSBN) malayamkulathel house, 
ayiroor, perumbadappu, 
ayirur, 679580, ponnani

  

459 29/01/2026 UNAIS YOOSAF (FTHR) KUMMIL HOUSE, 
AYYOTTICHIRA, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

460 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FASIL 
K K 

MOIDEENKUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KANDAMKULANGARA, 
CHIYYANOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

461 29/01/2026 HASNA SHARIN K ASHARAF (FTHR) KARUVADIYIL, 
PANAMBAD, 

MARANCHERI, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

462 29/01/2026 KADEEJA 
THASNEEM K 

HAMEED (FTHR) KAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PANTHAVOOR, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

463 29/01/2026 ARATHI M SUNILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MAPPALA HOUSE, 
PALLAPRAM, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
P O, 679577, 

PONNANI THALUK

  

464 29/01/2026 PAVITHRA K P PRASAD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KARUNGHAT, 
PAZHANJI, 

VELIYANCODE, 
PAZHANJI, 679579, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

465 29/01/2026 SHIYANA KUNJAN BAVA 
(FTHR)

ALYAMAKANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

AZHEEKKAL, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

466 29/01/2026 ARUNDHATHI RAJ A 
R 

RAJESH A P (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBIL, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

467 29/01/2026 HASEENA A Y AYISHAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

ANDANATHU, 
THENGIL, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

468 29/01/2026 AISWARYA K S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGIL, 
OTHALUR, 

ALAMCODE, 
OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

469 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA O V NOUFAL O V (FTHR) 17/205, 
OSSARUVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
AYYOTTICHIRA, 
VELIYANKODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

470 29/01/2026 YASIR ARAFATH ASHARAF (FTHR) 47/121, Mukkadi, 
Ponnani, South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

471 29/01/2026 Ismayil Thommil 
Puthiyamalikakkal

BAPPUTTI (FTHR) Thommil 
Puthiyamalikakkal, 

Pallappuram, Ponnani, 
Ponnani, 679577, 

Ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

472 29/01/2026 MISRIYA TK MOYTHEEN KUNGH 
(FTHR)

51/120-
THALASSERIKKARENTE, 

MARAKKADAVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

473 29/01/2026 Muhammad Shanif Ashraf (FTHR) Charapparambil, 
perumpadappa, 
perumpaddapa, 

Perumpadappa, 679580, 
PONNANI

  

474 29/01/2026 UMARULFAROOK T ASHRAF (FTHR) THENGIL, KINAR, 
Veliyancode, 

Veliyancode, 679579, 
Ponnani

  

475 29/01/2026 ADITHYAN K P PRASANTHAN (FTHR) KUNIYATH HOUSE, 
PALLAPRAM, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

476 29/01/2026 UMMUL HABEEBA P MAIMOONA (MTHR) PILAKKAL, 
NAITHALLOOR, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY 
VILLAGE, 

ESWARAMANGALAM 
P O, 679573, PONNANI

  

477 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAZ FAKKARUDHEEN M 
V (FTHR)

MECHINATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PALLIKKARA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

478 29/01/2026 SALEEM 
VELLAKKADAVIL 

HYDER 
VELLAKKADAVIL 

(FTHR)

CHEERAMBATHEL, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

479 29/01/2026 YASIR K G GAFOOR (FTHR) KUNNANCHERI, 
NEAR K S R T C, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

480 29/01/2026 Safna. T Shihab Tharammel 
(FTHR)

Tharammel House, 
Puthuponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

481 29/01/2026 salma mohamed hussain (HSBN) cheruvilakayil house, 
veliyankode, 
veliyankode, 

veliyankode, 679579, 
ponnani

  

482 29/01/2026 NASEER K ASSAINAR (FTHR) KUTTIKATTIL 
HOUSE, KUTTIKKAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

483 29/01/2026 Fidha fathima V P GAFOOR (FTHR) THEKKATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

VALAYAMKULAM, 
KOKKUR, KOKKUR, 

679591, PONNANI

  

484 29/01/2026 HAFNA V H HANEEFA V S (FTHR) VALAPPILAKAYIL, 
PATHUMURI, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

485 29/01/2026 MINHA 
ABDULGAFOOR 

ABDUL GAFFOOR V 
C (FTHR)

SHAMEENA MANZIL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

486 29/01/2026 Shahla Sherin P V SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PONNATH 
VALAPPIL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

487 29/01/2026 SAHLA R A ABDUL SALIM R V 
(FTHR)

RAYAMVEETTIL, 
KOTTATHARA, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY 
ESWARAMANGALAM 

POST, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

488 29/01/2026 BUSTHANA S KABEER (FTHR) SRANKINTAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR G H, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

489 29/01/2026 RAMSEENA C M AFSAL (HSBN) ACHIPRAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PARICHAKAM, 
MARANCHERI, 
MARANCHERI, 

679581, PONNANI

  

490 29/01/2026 MUHSINA BEEGAM P MUHAMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULPRAYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUZHAMBRAM, 
PONNANI, BIYYAM, 

679576, PONNANI 
THALUK

  

491 29/01/2026 HIBA SAKKARIYA (FTHR) KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

VADAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

492 29/01/2026 Abin Babu K B babu (FTHR) kiliyamparambil house, 
ayiroor, perumbadappu, 
ayirur, 679580, ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

493 29/01/2026 Rihan K Rasheed Baby (FTHR) Kunnathvalappil House, 
Cheruvallur, 

Perumpadappu, 
Perumpadappu, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

494 29/01/2026 MAHROOF C ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHANGANTE 
HOUSE, MUKKADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH PO, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

495 29/01/2026 NAFEESU ABDUL NASAR 
(HSBN)

45 - 
MANJAMBRAYAKATH, 

PUDUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679586, PONNANI

  

496 29/01/2026 SABAHIYA K SAKKARIYA K 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKUZHIYIL, 
KALLOORMA, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

497 29/01/2026 Mohammed Anees MV Safiya (MTHR) Monoth Valappil, 
Pavittappuram, 

Alamkode, Othalur, 
679591, Ponnani

  

498 29/01/2026 ARUNDHATHI RAJ A 
R 

RAJESH A P (FTHR) AMBALAPPARAMBIL, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

ALAMKODE, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

499 29/01/2026 RISHANA RASHEED 
K V 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 
BEEVIPADI, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

500 29/01/2026 NYMA E V ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

EKKOORATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MANTHADAM, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

501 29/01/2026 AJMAL E K SAKEER (FTHR) ENTHUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, MUKKALA, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

502 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASLI 
K K 

AHAMED (FTHR) VELLATHINGAL, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

503 29/01/2026 Safna. T Shihab Tharammel 
(FTHR)

Tharammel House, 
Puthuponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

504 29/01/2026 Safa Thasni Fackrudheen (FTHR) Mangilatheyil House, 
Perumpadappa, 
Perumpadappa, 

Perumpadappa, 679580, 
Ponnani

  

505 29/01/2026 Neha P P Dharmarajan P P 
(FTHR)

Pulluni Parambil, 
Ezhuvathiruthy , 

Ponnani, 
Ezhuvathiruthy, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

506 29/01/2026 SUBAIR K SULIMAN (FTHR) Kaliyath House, 
Veliyancode, 
Veliyancode, 

Veliyancode, 679579, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

507 29/01/2026 muhammed salih kv ramla (MTHR) kollath valappil, 
panthavoor, Alamcode, 

alamcode, 679585, 
ponnani

  

508 29/01/2026 MUHSINA K AMEEN IZZATH 
(HSBN)

MANHAMBRAYAKAMENNA 
AVARASANGANAKAM 

HOUSE, J M ROAD 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 
PONNANINAGARAM, 

679583, PONNANI

  

509 29/01/2026 SHAIKHA MARIYAM 
V S 

SHAHIDA K H (MTHR) 5-VALIYAKATH 
ARAKKAL, 

CHANGARAMKULAM, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

510 29/01/2026 ATHIRA M S SURENDRAN (FTHR) MACHINGAL, 
PAZHANJI, 

VELIYANCODE, 
PAZHANJI, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

511 29/01/2026 HAIRA NOWRIN K NOUFAL (FTHR) KADAPRATHAKATH, 
PULLONATH 

ATHANI, PONNANI, 
PONNANI P O, 

679577, PONNANI

  

512 29/01/2026 Najiya c k ALIKKUTTY C K 
(FTHR)

CHERUKULATHIL, 
BIYYAM, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 
BIYYAM, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

513 29/01/2026 HASNA P HAMSA P (FTHR) 04/185 PADATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIYOOR, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

514 29/01/2026 DINESH PADARIYIL BHASKARAN (FTHR) PADARIYIL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

515 29/01/2026 MOHAMED AJMAL ABBAS (FTHR) KODUVAYOORAYIL, 
AYYOTTICHIRA, 
VELIYANKODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

516 29/01/2026 ASMABI MAJEED (HSBN) 11/ ANDANATH, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

517 29/01/2026 Sribin M B Balakrishnan (FTHR) Mookkathel, 
Eramangalam, 
Veliancode, 

Eramangalam, 679587, 
Ponnani

  

518 29/01/2026 aysha bathool p aboobaker (FTHR) punchappadath, 
veliyankode, 
veliyankode, 

veliyankode, 679579, 
ponnani

  

519 29/01/2026 MUNEERA A HAIDARALI (HSBN) KATTUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, AYIRUR, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
AYIRUR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

520 29/01/2026 BISHRUL AFI MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

CHOVVANNUPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

521 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABAN 
M 

ASHARAF (FTHR) MACHINGAL, 
PALLAPRAM, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
P O, 679577, PONNANI

  

522 29/01/2026 SHAMSU T AMEENA  (WIFE) THARAYAPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

CHAVAKAD, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
680515, Chavakad

  

523 29/01/2026 RAHINA V MUBARAK K (HSBN) KARUVADIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMBADU, 
MARANCHERI, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

524 29/01/2026 MOHAMED NAJIF K LATHEEF 
KUNNANAYIL (FTHR)

KUNNANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ADHIKARIPADI, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

525 29/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHIMAN MOIDUNNY (FTHR) KUTTIKATHEYIL 
HOUSE, KODATHUR, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

526 29/01/2026 Sidheek Moidu (FTHR) Parambathazhath House, 
Pavittapuram, 

Alamkode, Othalur, 
679591, Ponnani

  

527 29/01/2026 GIREESHAN ARUMUKHAN (FTHR) KUTTERI HOUSE, 
PALLAPRAM, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
P O, 679577, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

528 29/01/2026 Shakkela M K ASHARAF (HSBN) VELLAPPARAMBIL, 
AYYOTTICHIRA, 
VELIYANKODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

529 29/01/2026 MOHAMED JALAL 
VP 

MUHAMMED 
KHASIM Vp 

VATTAPARAMBIL 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
TRIKKAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

530 29/01/2026 FASILA G AYISHA (MTHR) KITHOLI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KANJIYOOR, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

531 29/01/2026 Nidheesh p sobhana (MTHR) palathingal House, 
theyyangad, ponnani, 

ponnani, 679577, 
ponnani

  

532 29/01/2026 ASNA THESNI T V SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHIKKADUPILAKKAL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

533 29/01/2026 HABEEBA K FASAL (FTHR) KAPPIRINTE HOUSE, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

534 29/01/2026 FAHEEM MON K FAROOK (FTHR) 144/1, AZHIKKAL, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

535 29/01/2026 MARIYA A ALIKUTTY A (FTHR) 45/568-ALIKUTTINTE, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

536 29/01/2026 Asiya Sherin P R abida rasheed (MTHR) pulluniyil house, 
ayiroor, perumbadappu, 
ayirur, 679580, ponnani

  

537 29/01/2026 HANEEN 
MUHAMMED K S 

SALAMU (FTHR) 15/ KANIYIL KALLU 
VALAPPIL, 

KIZHIKKARA, 
ALANKODE, 

OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

538 29/01/2026 Kamalakshi THEYUNNI (HSBN) KARIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 

ADHIKARIPADI, 
MARANCHERI, 
MARANCHERI, 

679581, PONNANI

  

539 29/01/2026 ATHIFA NASRIN KV ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

7/412, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

540 29/01/2026 MUHAMED HIFAAS HANEEFA (FTHR) KUZHIMANA 
VALAPPIL, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

541 29/01/2026 PRAVITHA P DINESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

PADARIYIL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

542 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN. 
K 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
KALLINGAL (FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
NOORMAIDANAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

543 29/01/2026 HANAN MARIYAM A 
V

ISMAIL A V (FTHR) ACHIPRAVALAPPIL, 
BIYYAM, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 
BIYYAM, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

544 29/01/2026 Sakeena All (FTHR) Thekkumthala, 
Kundukadavu, 

Maranchery, Purangu, 
679584, Ponnani

  

545 29/01/2026 Ashif Abdullakutty Abdullakutty (FTHR) Arakkal House, 
Pavittappuram, 

Alamkode, Othalur, 
679591, Ponnani

  

546 29/01/2026 Safrath Nyshana K Sulaiman (FTHR) Kuttiyamakkanakth, 
BEMUP School, 
Ezhuvathiruthy, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

547 29/01/2026 YASIN MUHAMMED RASHEED (FTHR) 08/201-
PANAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHIYYANUR, 
ALAMCODE, 

KOKKUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

548 29/01/2026 Fidha Sherin B K SUBILA (MTHR) BAGAVATHIPARAMBIL, 
AYIRUR, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
AYIRUR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

549 29/01/2026 LINSHIDHA K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK 

KAITHAKUZHIYIL 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKUZHIYIL, 
KALLURMA, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

550 29/01/2026 SHAMSEENA P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUKKAYIL HOUSE, 
PADINHATTUMURI, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU P O, 

679584, PONNANI

  

551 29/01/2026 Hijan C Mohamed Arafath C 
(FTHR)

chulliyil (h), 
perichakam, 
maranchery, 

Maranchery, 679581, 
ponnani

  

552 29/01/2026 MYMOONA K V HAMSA (FTHR) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, VADERI 

MADRASSA, 
MARANCHERY, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

553 29/01/2026 Muhammed Adnan K sulfath (MTHR) kallayil, ayirur, 
perumbadappu, ayirur, 

679580, ponnani

  

554 29/01/2026 Sharafyab T S Haseena M M (MTHR) Thirumangalath, 
Chiyyanoor, 

Changaramkulam, 
Kokkur, 679591, 

Ponnani

  

555 29/01/2026 SUMAYYA C M THAHA (HSBN) VADAKKEPPURATH, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

556 29/01/2026 Sena Jaleel Mohammed Jaleel 
(FTHR)

Thekkethil House, 
Pavittappuram, 

Alamkode, Othalur, 
679591, Ponnani

  

557 29/01/2026 BINSHA M ASHRAF (FTHR) MACHINGAL, 
PALLAPRAM, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
P O, 679577, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

558 29/01/2026 SHERIN 
SHAHABANA T P

NISHAD V K (HSBN) VALIYAJARATHINGAL 
KALLINGAL, 

PAMBAN ROAD, 
VELIYANKODE, 

VELIANKODE PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  

559 29/01/2026 MUHAMED HATHIM 
K A 

ASHARAF (FTHR) KIZHAKKOOTT, 
PALAPETTY, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

560 29/01/2026 MUKHTHAR SULAIMAN (FTHR) KADAPRATHAKATH 
HOUSE, ANAPADI, 
PONNANI SOUTH P 

O, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

561 29/01/2026 AJEESHA K P ALIKKUTTY (FTHR) KODAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
BEEVIPADI, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

562 29/01/2026 Ayisha A P Shahid C A (HSBN) Cheraparambil, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

563 29/01/2026 Mumthas M L Aboobackar M V 
(HSBN)

150, Pazhanji, 
Veliancode, pazhanji, 

679579, ponnani

  

564 29/01/2026 FIDHA NASRIN ASHRAF (FTHR) MAMMINIKKANATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUVAZHIKULAM, 
MARANCHERI, 
MARANCHERI, 

679581, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

565 29/01/2026 JAMAL ASSAN (FTHR) NADUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

566 29/01/2026 Zainudeen shaheed (FTHR) Edakkavil, panthavoor, 
alamkode, alamkode, 

679585, ponnani

  

567 29/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA RASHEED P (HSBN) PADINJARAYIL, 
KINAR, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

568 29/01/2026 RAMSHEED K UMMAR (FTHR) KADAPPURATHAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VANDIPETTA, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

569 29/01/2026 SHIRIN SAKEER K Sakeer K (FTHR) Kaliyarakath House, 
Pallappram, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

570 29/01/2026 PRIYANKA V V PRATHEESH V V 
(HSBN)

VAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PALLIKKARA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

571 29/01/2026 Rameesha shirin KR Rasheed (FTHR) Kallingal House, 
kokkur, kokkur, 

Alamcode, kokkur, 
679591, Ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

572 29/01/2026 Yathin K Pradeep Pradeep (FTHR) KANNATH 
CHITTATHEL, 

PURANGU, 
MARANCHERY, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

573 29/01/2026 SALEENA ASEES (HSBN) ACHIPRAVALAPPIL, 
BIYYAM, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 
BIYYAM, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

574 29/01/2026 Arya K Nisha (MTHR) Kondarattil house, 
Eswaramangalam p o, E, 

Eswaramangalam, 
Ponnani, 

Eswaramangalam, 
679573, Ponnani

  

575 29/01/2026 RANEESHA P ZAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PUKKAYIL HOUSE, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU P O, 

679584, PONNANI

  

576 29/01/2026 ANEES AHMED ALI KUNJUMOL (MTHR) CHEMBALAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KOKKUR, 

ALAMCODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

577 29/01/2026 FIDHA SHARY SAINUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MOINTAKATH 
HOUSE, MUKKADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

578 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
EQILEEMA 

FAVAS (HSBN) VADAKKATH, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERY, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

579 29/01/2026 Harikrishna M U Unnikrishnan M (FTHR) Mullath House, 
Anapadi, Ponnani, 

Ponnani South, 679586, 
Ponnani

  

580 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
E 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) ELEPARAMBIL, 
GRAMAM, 

VELIYANCODE, 
GRAMAM, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

581 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THANVEER K

KADER (FTHR) 53/50, AZHIKKAL, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
AZHIKKAL

  

582 29/01/2026 SUHAIB P SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLLANPADI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

583 29/01/2026 Ahamed Nabeel Aysha (MTHR) Nalakath, Kozhikkara 
Road, Alamcode, 
Kokkur, 679591, 

Ponnani

  

584 29/01/2026 AJEESHA P MUHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

PANDATH, 
THAVALAKULAM, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIANKODE PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  

585 29/01/2026 Adila k k NUsrath p p (MTHR) 588, maravancheri, 
thavanur, kadancheri, 

679582, ponnani

  

586 29/01/2026 MUFSINA SHAMNA T 
V 

SHIHAB K (HSBN) KANNAYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAIKKARA, 
BIYYAM, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

587 29/01/2026 SHANA SAKEER K SKKEER K (FTHR) Kaliyarakath, 
Pallappram, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

588 29/01/2026 Yousaf P A Kunhumarakkar P A 
(FTHR)

24b, Kodathoor, 
Perumpadappu, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

589 29/01/2026 Jasmin M NASAR (FTHR) MUSALIYARAKATH, 
VELIANKODE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

590 29/01/2026 AYSHA HANAN 
FIRDOUS

FIRDOUS (FTHR) KODAKKATAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

591 29/01/2026 MUBASSIR RUKIYA (MTHR) KOYALIKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

592 29/01/2026 RIYA KRISHNA PRATHEESH (FTHR) 14 D ELIYOPRA, 
PIDAVANNUR, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
PIDAVANNUR, 

679574, PONNANI

  

593 29/01/2026 NEZA FATHIMA MOHAMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

MULLATHEL, 
THAMALASSERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

594 29/01/2026 Fathima Shahma 
Nargees 

Shamsu (FTHR) 313  Kurukkal Prambil, 
Mookku thala, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

595 29/01/2026 Prabhath Appukkuttan (FTHR) Kaithalath, Pallappram, 
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  

596 29/01/2026 SHAMLA SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

POURAKKANAKATH, 
MARAKKDAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

597 29/01/2026 SUNITHA KRISHNANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KOTHOTT HOUSE, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

598 29/01/2026 MUSTHAFA A M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ARAKAL 
ANDIPPATTIL 

HOUSE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 

PAZHANJI, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

599 29/01/2026 RIFA ABDULRAHIM ABDUL RAHIM N K 
(FTHR)

NADUVIL 
KOVILAKATH 

HOUSE, 
VADAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

600 29/01/2026 MUNEER K M MOHAMED (FTHR) KIZHAKKAKATT 
HOUSE, PONNANI 
SOUTH, PONNANI, 
PONNANI, 679586, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

601 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFUVAN V

HASEENA (MTHR) VELLATTEL HOUSE, 
PANAMPAD, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

602 29/01/2026 ANAMIGA p ANILKUMAR (FTHR) 02/2A PALLIPURATH, 
VADAKKEPURAM, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

603 29/01/2026 SHIMNAS T P NASAR T P (FTHR) THAZHATH 
PARAPPULLIYIL, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 

VELIANKODE PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  

604 29/01/2026 SUFIYANA V Ummer (FTHR) VALAPPILAKATH, 
AZHEEKKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

605 29/01/2026 Shifana A Rahees A (FTHR) Aliyamakkanakath 
House, Naithalloor, 

Eazhuvathiruthi, 
Biyyam, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

606 29/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA P SHARAFUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PADANNELAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

607 29/01/2026 Mohammed Irfan P Musthafa P (FTHR) PULLAYIL HOUSE, 
MUKKALA, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERI, 

679581, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

608 29/01/2026 ARSHA C KOYA C (FTHR) CHERUKANNANTAKATH, 
NEAR POLICE 

STATION, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

609 29/01/2026 ASIFA A HAMSSA A (FTHR) ANDIKKARANTAKATH, 
ANAPPADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

610 29/01/2026 SHIFNA M SAJEER (FTHR) MANERI, 
VELIANCODE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANCODE P O, 

679579, PONNANI

  

611 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
K V 

NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARUVANTE 
VALAPPIL, 

MOOKKUTHALA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

612 29/01/2026 Theslifirose K V firose (FTHR) karuppam veettil house, 
nayarangadi, ponnani, 

ponani, 679577, ponnani

  

613 29/01/2026 Navya u v DASAN (FTHR) 32 UNNAYKKATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PIDAVANNUR, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 

PIDAVANNUR, 
679574, PONNANI

  

614 29/01/2026 AHAMMED FARSAN ABDURAHIMAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

MANALATH HOUSE, 
AYINICHODE    

THENGIL, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

615 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
T 

BABU (FTHR) THAMARESSERY 
HOUSE, AYIRUR, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
AYIROOR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

616 29/01/2026 Abhinay P D Dinesan (FTHR) Puthuveetil, 
Ambadipadi, 

Ezhuvathiruthy, 
Ponnani, 679577, 

Ponnani

  

617 29/01/2026 SAHADA K FAISSEL FAISAL K (FTHR) ERINJIKKAL, 
KADAVANAD, 
KADAVANAD, 
KADAVANAD, 

679586, PONNANI

  

618 29/01/2026 ATHULAV K N NARAYANAN K A 
(FTHR)

KARUMATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

619 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEER 

THATTEKANAKATH

SAINABA (MTHR) 242 
THATTEKKANAKATH, 

MULLAROAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

620 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA U NASSAR (FTHR) UDINIKOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

621 29/01/2026 SUNITHA 
MAYAKKARA 

BABU M (HSBN) MOOKOLA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

622 29/01/2026 VYSHNAV K R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Kunjath house, 
Udinuparambu, 

Alankode, Alankode, 
679585, Ponnani

  

623 29/01/2026 SHEEJA M RAMESH (HSBN) AYINIKKAL HOUSE, 
KADAVANAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679586, PONNANI

  

624 29/01/2026 JASNA SERIN SAMEER (FTHR) POKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKADAVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

625 29/01/2026 Muhammed Ansil C P Basheer (FTHR) Choondapparambil, 
Kizhakkumuri, 
Perumadaappu, 

Perumpadappu, 679580, 
Ponnani

  

626 29/01/2026 Risvana V K Nazer V K (FTHR) Vallikattil House, 
Naithalloor, 

Eazhuvathiruthi, 
Eswaramangalam, 
679573, Ponnani

  

627 29/01/2026 Sharafyab T S Haseena M M (MTHR) Thirumangalath, 
Chiyyanoor, 

Changaramkulam, 
Kokkur, 679591, 

Ponnani

  

628 29/01/2026 Shafna P V SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) PALLATH VALAPPIL, 
PANAMBAD, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

629 29/01/2026 JEMSHEENA V A SIRAJ P P (HSBN) PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KALLURMA, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

630 29/01/2026 Neha Parvin K V sharafudheen k v 
(FTHR)

karuppam veettil house, 
nayarangadi, ponnani, 

ponani, 679577, ponnani

  

631 29/01/2026 Abid Ahmed Naseema (MTHR) 10-46A, c.h Nagar, 
Kokkur, Kokkur, 
679591, Ponnani

  

632 29/01/2026 Lina Mansoor Mohammed Mansoor 
(FTHR)

Anugraha Ambattayil, 
Ayiroor, Perumpadappu, 
Ayroor, 679580, Ponnani

  

633 29/01/2026 muhammad sinan c v alikutty (FTHR) cheruvalappil, 
karukathiruthi, ponnani, 

ponnani, 679577, 
ponnani

  

634 29/01/2026 AMRITHA P S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

PILAKKAL, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

ALAMKODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONANNI

  

635 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL 

MUHAMMED SALIH 
(OTHR)

VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
NUNAKADAVU, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

636 29/01/2026 Sahad Saleel P B P M Beerankunhi alias 
Saleem (FTHR)

Payyappilli house, 
Alankode, Alankode, 
Alankode, 679585, 

Ponnani

  

637 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

AYSHA (MTHR) 5/618, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

638 29/01/2026 RAMIN ABDULLA K 
V 

HARIS K V (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PERUMUKKU, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

639 29/01/2026 MANSOOR E P MOIDEEN (FTHR) ISHTTIKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEPPURAM, 
PONNANI SOUTH 
POST, PONNANI, 

PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

640 29/01/2026 sana parveen p shajumon (FTHR) PULINKUNNATHEL, 
NARANIPPUZHA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
PIDAVANOOR, 

679574, PONNANI

  

641 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEM K V

ABDUL MANAF K V 
(FTHR)

KANDANCHIRA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PANAMPAD, 
MARANCHERI, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

642 29/01/2026 ANANYA K 
JAYAPRAKASH

JAYAPRAKASH K 
(FTHR)

KORATTIYIL, 
ESWARAMANGALAM,ESWARAMANGALAM 

POST, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

643 29/01/2026 SHADIYA P P MUHAMMAD MUBI 
THARAYIL (HSBN)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

644 29/01/2026 SUBINESH P S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

PILAKKAL, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

ALAMKODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

645 29/01/2026 Barza Kamarudheen M Kamarudheen (FTHR) 219,madathil house, 
vadakoot, 

perumpadappu, 
perumpadappu, 679580, 

ponnani

  

646 29/01/2026 GOPIKA K HARIDASAN (FTHR) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KOLLANPADI, 
KADAVANAD, 
KADAVANAD, 

679586, PONNANI

  

647 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THANHA

NOORJA (MTHR) 50/53, AZHIKKAL, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

648 29/01/2026 SHAHANA C T BUSHARA (MTHR) 02/48-OLANGATTU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, PONNANI 
SOUND, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

649 29/01/2026 SHAHANA V P IBRAHIM V P (FTHR) VELUHODATH 
PULLIPPATTU HOUE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

650 29/01/2026 THESNI K V ABDUL MANAF K V 
(FTHR)

KANDANCHIRA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PANAMPAD, 
MARANCHERI, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

651 29/01/2026 BINSIYA P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERY, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

652 29/01/2026 BINDU SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

PILAKKAL, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

ALAMKODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

653 29/01/2026 YUMNA RASHEED RASHEED P V (FTHR) PULLARA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUKKU, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

654 29/01/2026 PATHUTTI MOYTHU (HSBN) MAKKALIKKAL, 
NARANIPPUZHA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
PIDAVANOOR, 

679574, PONNANI

  

655 29/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA P MUNEERA (MTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
NAKKOLA, 

VELIYANCODE, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

656 29/01/2026 Malu C V usman t a (HSBN) chundamveettil 
vadakkevalappil, kuttan 

nagar, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, ponnani

  

657 29/01/2026 FATHIMMATH 
NASRIYA

JABIR (FTHR) PADIYODATH, 
AYIROOR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
AYIROOR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

658 29/01/2026 Nusarath C M AMEER (HSBN) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
PUZHAMBRAM, 

PONNANI, BIYYAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

659 29/01/2026 SULFIKER ALI ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

MANAMMAL HOUSE, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU P O, 

679584, PONNANI

  

660 29/01/2026 Fidha Dhilshana Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Panikkaveettil, 
Nalakam, Maranchery, 
Maranchery, 679581, 

ponnani

  

661 29/01/2026 Adila Sherin T MUHAMMED RAFI T 
(FTHR)

Tharayil House, 
Karukathiruthi, 

Ezhuvathiruthi, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  

662 29/01/2026 Shafana P P Sainudheen (FTHR) puthanpurayil house, 
veliyankode, 

perumpadappu, 
palappetty, 679579, 

ponnani

  

663 29/01/2026 Misna T Ansar K V (FTHR) Kunnath Valappil 
House, Puzhambram, 

Eazhuvathiruthi, 
Biyyam, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

664 29/01/2026 SIVANI DEVADASAN 
THEKKEKARA 

(FTHR)

THEKKEKARA, 
THURUVANAM, 
MARANCHERY, 

KANHIRAMUKKU 
PO, 679584, PONNANI

  

665 29/01/2026 Suleena M V LEELA M V (MTHR) MAMBRA, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

666 29/01/2026 ARDRA K S Suresh (FTHR) Kuvakatt, Nakkola, 
Veliyankode, 

Eramangalam, 679587, 
Ponnani

  

667 29/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA A K SUBAIR (FTHR) PUTTIYANGATTEL, 
AYIROOR, AYIROOR, 

AYIROOR P O, 
679580, PONNANI

  

668 29/01/2026 MALINI MADHAVAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

KAZHUTH VEETTIL 
HOUSE, KALLURMA, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

669 29/01/2026 Sanjay Krishnan PV Manikandan PV (FTHR) 6/390, Mukkala, 
Maranchery, 

Maranchery, 679581, 
Ponnani

  

670 29/01/2026 NAVAS 
PADAYANTAKAYIL 

MOHAMMAD 
KUVVAKKATTAYIL 

(FTHR)

KUVVAKKATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

671 29/01/2026 FAVAS K FAISAL RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KALIYARAKATH, 
KUMMILAVALAPP, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIANKODE PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  

672 29/01/2026 mufeed c muhammed (FTHR) channanath, 
perumbadappu, 
perumbadappu, 

perumbadappu, 679580, 
ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

673 29/01/2026 MUBEENA C V BASHEER (HSBN) 02/239-
CHERUKADATH 

VALAPPIL, 
THIRUTHIKKUND, 

EDAPPAL, 
PERUMBARAMBU, 

679576, PONNANI

  

674 29/01/2026 AKASH K SMITHA (MTHR) KURUMBUR, 
KALLURMMA, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU 
SOUTH, 679575, 

PONNANI

  

675 29/01/2026 Mohammed Shifan Shameer (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

676 29/01/2026 Rinshi A K Faisal O M (HSBN) Onaparambil, Kokkur, 
Alamcode, Kokkur, 

679591, Ponnani

  

677 29/01/2026 SABNA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) RAYIMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

CHANA ROAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

678 29/01/2026 pullooniyil kassim suhara kassim (WIFE) channanathayil house, 
punnayurkulam, 

cheravallur, cheravallur, 
679575, ponnani

  

679 29/01/2026 Hudha M MOIDEEN BAVA M 
(FTHR)

MUNAMBATHAKATH, 
THEKKEPURAM, 

PONNANI, PONANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

680 29/01/2026 Sheena M SHEEJA (MTHR) MULAKKAL, 
PUZHAMBRAM, 

PONNANI, BIYYAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

681 29/01/2026 Arun Das M Sivadasan M (FTHR) 13/199B, Mukkala, 
Maranchery, 

Maranchery, 679581, 
Ponnani

  

682 29/01/2026 SHABEEB O BASHEER (FTHR) PARUVANATH, 
AYIROOR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
AYIROOR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

683 29/01/2026 Yasar Arafath Kunhimon C (FTHR) CHETTARAYIL 
HOUSE, M G ROAD, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERI, 

679581, PONNANI

  

684 29/01/2026 MUFEEDA P SUHAIL (HSBN) Puzhakkalakath, Near 
Haidros palli, 

Puthuponnani, Ponnani 
south, 679586, Ponnani

  

685 29/01/2026 ARAFATH K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHA 
KUNHALINTE 

HOUSE, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

686 29/01/2026 DHILSHAN T V SHAJI T V (FTHR) THEKKE VALAPPIL, 
THAVALAKULAM, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANCODE P O, 

679579, PONNANI

  

687 29/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam P Subaida (MTHR) Parathode, 
Kundukadavu, 

Maranchery, Purangu, 
679584, Ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

688 29/01/2026 HABEEBA K A MUHAMMED 
RAHEEM P V (HSBN)

PEEDIYAKKAL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

THENGIL, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

689 29/01/2026 NAHYAN ABDUL JABBAR  
NELLIYATH 

VALAPPIL (FTHR)

Nelliyath Valappil, 
alankode, alankode, 
alankode, 679585, 

ponnani

  

690 29/01/2026 CheerambathelNarayanan Sarojini (MTHR) 107, pazhanji, 
veliyancode, pazhanji, 

679579, ponnani

  

691 29/01/2026 Husna Parvin T A usman t a (FTHR) cherachamveettil 
vadakkevalappil house, 

kuttan nagar, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, ponnani

  

692 29/01/2026 faseela beevathutty (MTHR) vettikkatt valappil, 
vadakkoott, 

perumbadappu, 
perumbadappu, 679580, 

ponnani

  

693 29/01/2026 Ayisha Irfana K Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Kuttumadathil House, 
Nannamukku, 
Nannamukku, 

Nannamukku South, 
679575, Ponnani

  

694 29/01/2026 Basila E U Ubaid EM (FTHR) Ennthi Ahammedinte, 
Near Haidros Palli, 

Puthuponnani, Ponnani 
south, 679586, Ponnani

  

695 29/01/2026 Anamika. V SHAIMA P (MTHR) VAKAYIL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

696 29/01/2026 RAFNA K P ASHARAF K H (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
ERAVARAMKUNNU, 

ALAMKODE, 
OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

697 29/01/2026 Muhammed A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ANDIKKARAKATHU, 
AZHIKKAL, 

PONNANI, PONANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

698 29/01/2026 FASNA C P ISMAIL P V (HSBN) 45, PERUMBEL, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

699 29/01/2026 RIHA FATHIMA RASHID K (FTHR) KONETH HOUSE, 
PALAPETTY, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY P O, 
679579, PONNANI

  

700 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
P A 

ASHARAF (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIYEKAL 
HOUSE, THENGIL 

KOLADIKKAL, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

701 29/01/2026 Drisya A SHIJIL A (FTHR) ARIYALLI HOUSE, 
MUKKALA, 

MARANCHERI, 
MARANCHERI, 

679581, PONNANI

  

702 29/01/2026 SHAFNA K SEKKEER K (FTHR) KOTTILUNGAL, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

703 29/01/2026 ASHITHA P H HAMSA (FTHR) PULAVATHETHIL, 
OTHALUR, 

ALANKODU, 
OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

704 29/01/2026 Risvanul Badusha P Faisal (FTHR) 265B, Ayirur, 
Perumpadappu, 

AYIRUR, 679580, 
PONNANI

  

705 29/01/2026 Febin C Surendran (FTHR) 93, pazhanji, 
veliyancode, pazhanji, 

679579, ponnani

  

706 29/01/2026 Fathima Minha C P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL, 
PUZHAMBRAM, 

PONNANI, BIYYAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

707 29/01/2026 Asharudheen Ashraf (FTHR) Koorattante, Maliyekkal 
Road, Ponnani, Ponnani 
south, 679586, Ponnani

  

708 29/01/2026 Muhammad Faheem C 
M 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHAKKARAMAKKAL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

709 29/01/2026 ALNA SHREE T SURESH T (FTHR) 142A, Thavalakulam, 
Veliyancode, 

Veliyancode, 679579, 
Ponnani

  

710 29/01/2026 MEHARA SHAREEF V (HSBN) VAKKULATHIL 
HOUSE, VANNERY, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

711 29/01/2026 AFSAL P MOOSA (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 
679586, PONNANI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

712 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal M N Bushra (MTHR) Melevalappil, 
Cheravallur, 

Perumpadappu, 
Cheravallur, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

713 29/01/2026 SHIFA U SHABU U (FTHR) UNIKKAT HOUSE, 
Puzhambram, Ponnani, 

Biyyam, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

714 29/01/2026 JUNAID P HYDROSE P (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

715 29/01/2026 Haseeba Beevi K Ashraf (FTHR) Koorattante, Maliyekkal 
Road, Puthuponnani, 

Ponnani south, 679586, 
Ponnani

  

716 29/01/2026 NANDANA 
RAMACHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

717 29/01/2026 RUKHIYA ABDULLAKUTTY 
(HSBN)

SHAFIQ MANZIL, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERI, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

718 29/01/2026 Chandrasekharan Madhavi (MTHR) Pottayil House, 
Ambadipadi, 

Ezhuvathiruthy, 
Ponnani, 679577, 

Ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

719 29/01/2026 NAFSABI K ASHARAF K (FTHR) THENGUMMALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MEENTHERUVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

720 29/01/2026 Maymoona Feba 
MAYMOONA FEBA

Sainudheen P V (FTHR) 7/18 Padinjare Valappil, 
Pallikkara, 

Nannammukku, 
Nannammukku, 679575, 

ponnani

  

721 29/01/2026 Daisy C V N A JOSEPH (OTHR) NEELAMKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

722 29/01/2026 ALSABITH V LATHEEF (FTHR) VADAKKINITHEL, 
PERUMUKKU, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

723 29/01/2026 Jafeena K MOHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KOTTILIL HOUSE, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

724 29/01/2026 SHAREEF V MEHARA (WIFE) VAKKULATHIL 
HOUSE, VANNERY, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

725 29/01/2026 Mohammed Zainul Abid 
U K 

Abdulla Kutty U K 
(FTHR)

Brothers Villa, G H S S 
Ponnani, 

Ezhuvathiruthy, 
Ponnani, 679577, 

Ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

726 29/01/2026 Muhammed Unais P ibrahim (FTHR) Paruvingal, Edappal, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

727 29/01/2026 Sahad K Salmath (MTHR) Karuthammadakkanakath, 
Pallapram, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

728 29/01/2026 sakkeena k p ummer (HSBN) kunnampulli house, 
naithalloor, 

ezhuvathiruthi, 
eswaramangalam, 
679573, ponnani

  

729 29/01/2026 JILNA ALEX N N A JOSEPH (OTHR) NEELAMKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

730 29/01/2026 Sreekanth. C Sreenivasan. C (FTHR) Chirakkal House, 
Cheruvaikkara, Ponnani, 

Biyyam, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

731 29/01/2026 Ajmal Abdul Gafoor A (FTHR) Assainariyakkanakath, 
Marakkadavu, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

732 29/01/2026 Najad Ahmed C V Nasarudheen C V 
(FTHR)

Cheruvalappil, 
Erikkamanna 

Bajanamadam, 
Ezhuvathiruthy, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

733 29/01/2026 Ruksana M K Shareena (MTHR) Muthalamkunnath, 
Perumukku, Alamcode, 

Alamcode, 679585, 
Ponnani

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

734 29/01/2026 SIYA MEHRIN A Asiya A (MTHR) ATTINGAL HOUSE, 
kanhiramukku, 
marancherry, 

kanhiramukku, 679584, 
ponnani

  

735 29/01/2026 Manikandan m Balan (FTHR) Manelath, Kunumbadi, 
Muttanoor, Mangalam, 
676561, Malappuram

  

736 29/01/2026 ANAMIKA P S SURESH (FTHR) 149F, Eramangalam, 
Veliyancode, 

Eramangalam, 679587, 
Ponnani

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


